Whanganui Dogs at Hatrick Raceway on Friday

Starts 4:46pm

A RACE 1 EILEEN HUNTLEY MEMORIAL C1 305M PBD 305m C1 $2500.00 Meeting 9
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, TRB Legl, FFWin 901, FFPIc 1901 Trackside 1
. . Stats: Trk 40:1:7 Bx1  0:0:0 Bx5 3:0:1
1 53773 SedgebI’OOk Parka Cl 18.02 Trnr: Fred Kite (Wanganui) as SI;)T 44:1:7 B;Z 0:0:0 B;G 5:1:0
. 3.6 D bk Apr 21 Above All-Chip Off Block Mid 0:0:0 Bx3  0:0:0 Bx7  20:0:4
Ownr: F W Kite Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 16:0:2
Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 7 days50f8 C1 305m 30.7Kgs Box 7 865 $22 Time 17.73s Best 17.64s Mgns 8.2L Big Time Kiwi
WAN 25 Oct 2024 7 days3of 7 C1 305m 30.7Kgs Box5 643 $42 Time 17.87s Best 17.43s Mgns 6.5L She's Ready
WNS 06 Nov 2024 12 days 7 of 7 C1 313m 30.9Kgs Box 7 $22 Time 17.59s Best 16.87s Mgns 9.6L Chip's Revenge
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2days 7 of 8 C1 305m 30.4Kgs Box 6 777 $78 Time 17.57s Best 17.41s  Mgns 8.2L Thrilling Carlos
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 30of8 C1 305m 30.3Kgs Box 7 553 $19 Time 17.94s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.5L Allegro Love
All 44:1:1:6 Prz $5,590.00 Trk D 40:1:7
. ts: Trk  10:0:3 Bx1 2:0:1 B :0:2
2 72358 B q Time Pure Cl nwtd  Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho) S O Ios Bx2 612 Bie oo
. 3.1 D bk Oct 21 BI time Paddy-Bigtime Lucy Mid 12:0:4 Bx3 6:0:2 Bx7 2:0:1
Ownr: Mark & NIC ola Goodier Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 1:0:1
Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 10 days 7 of 8 C1 305m 33.0Kgs Box 5 767 $15 Time 17.88s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.9L Big Time Kiwi
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5days20of8 C1 313m 33.9Kgs Box 2 $17 Time 17.76s Best 16.87s Mgns 1.2L Swift Shadow
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2days3of6 C1 305m 33.2Kgs Box 5 423 $12 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s  Mgns 2.5L Big Time Buzz
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days50f8 C1 305m 33.6Kgs Box 4 645 $10 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns 6L Reggie
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C1 375m 33.5Kgs Box 3 578 $20 Time 21.44s Best 21.14s Mgns 9.5L Big Time London
All 27:1:6:3 Prz $6,876.00 Trk D 6:0:3
1 1 . Stats: Trk 10:2:3 Bx1  0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
3 18673 Blg Time Tawny C117.94 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) A Spr 1635 Bx2 301 Bxe 411
" 2.1 D wf Oct 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Elsa Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 3:0:1 Bx7 2:1:0
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:2 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 4 days 1of8 C1 305m 29.6Kgs Box 7 211 $5.40 Time 17.94s Best 17.59s Mgns 2.3L Boom Boom Boom
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 8 of 8 C2 305m 29.6Kgs Box5 888 $9.10 Time 17.82s Best 17.43s Mgns 8L Blg Time Vanilla
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2 305m 29.5Kgs Box 6 586 $9.50 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.8L Big Time Redeem
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 7 of 8 C2 305m 29.6Kgs Box 3 467 $12 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s Mgns 8.2L Lockwood Loop
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 30of 8 C1 375m 29.7Kgs Box 4 633 $9.90 Time 21.44s Best 21.14s Mgns 2.9L Big Time London
All 17:3:2:3 Prz $6,340.00 Trk D 10:2:3
1 i ; . Trk  8:2:3 Bxl :0: B 4:1:1
4 21321 Blg Time Orson C117.82  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Paimerston North) Stats Spr 823 B 00 Bxd 21l
. 2.3 B wf Aug 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Fuzz Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 1:0:1
Ownr: B Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:1:0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 7 days2of6 CO 305m 26.1Kgs Box 3 122 $9.10 Time 17.81s Best 17.33s Mgns 2.4L Big Time Cortez
WAN 15 Oct 2024 4 days1of6 CO 305m 26.7Kgs Box 4 111 $6.00 Time 17.96s Best 17.59s Mgns 1.3L Blﬁ Time Pure
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 3 of 8 C1 305m 26.5Kgs Box 5 123 $3.80 Time 18.04s Best 17.43s Mgns 2L Thrilling Nelly
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of8 C1 305m 26.4Kgs Box 7 112 $7.20 Time 17.88s Best 17.47s Mgns 0.5L Blg Time Kiwi
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 1 of 8 C1 305m 26.4Kgs Box 5 111 $4.60 Time 17.82s Best 17.56s Mgns Nk Goldstar Tookie
All 11:2:2:1 Prz $4,320.00 Trk D 8:2:3
. . Stats: Trk 4:0:2 Bxl1  0:0:0 Bx5
5 65662 Adobe Drake Cl nWtd Trnr: Marcie Fllpp (FOXtOﬂ) ats 5;),' 733253;2 8:0:3 B;G
" 4.0 D bk Nov 20 Mepunga Blazer-Nitehawk Rose Mid 6:1:3 Bx3 8:0:3 Bx7
Ownr: Mischief Mystery & Mongrels Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 10:1:4 Bx8
Perf: MANA 24 Sep 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1 375m 33.0Kgs Box 7 446 $25 Time 21.70s Best 21.28s Mgns 5.8L Torque In Torque
MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 5 0f 8 C1 375m 33.2Kgs Box 5 675 $35 Time 21.25s Best 21.15s  Mgns 9.1L Miss Rangiora
CAM 17 Oct 2024 16 days 6 of 8 C1 375m 33.0Kgs Box4 466 $18 Time 21.46s Best 21.12s Mgns 6.6L Go Luna
WAN 08 Nov 2024 22 days 6 of 8 C1 305m 32.6Kgs Box 2 456 $19 Time 17.57s Best 17.41s Mgns 8L Thrilling Carlos
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days2of8 C1 305m 32.8Kgs Box 4 342 $12 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.2L Big Time Buzz
All 84:9:16:13 Prz $27,440.00 Trk D 4:0:2
1 I : © Trk 5:1:1 Bxl1 Ll B 1:0:1
6 24124 Blg Time Mana C1 17.76  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats Spr 21l Bxl L10 Bxg L0
. 2.5 D wbk May 22 Mepunga Blazer-Big Time Fairy Mid 2:0:1 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 7 days 2 of 7 CO 305m 30.7Kgs Box5 322 $3.30 Time 17.82s Best 17.64s Mgns 2.7L Big Time Clarke

WAN 29 Oct 2024
WAN 01 Nov 2024
WNS 06 Nov 2024
WAN 15 Nov 2024

11 days 4 of 7 CO 305m 31.4Kgs Box 3
3days1of8 CO 305m 31.0Kgs Box 1
5days20f8 CO 313m 31.3Kgs Box 2
9days4of8 C1 305m 30.9Kgs Box 2

654 $7.20 Time 17.82s Best 17.39s Mgns 7.8L Honky Tonk High
311 $2.60 Time 17.76s Best 17.47s Mgns 4L My Own World
$3.20 Time 17.70s Best 16.87s  Mgns 1.1L Big Time Telea
454 $4.90 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.3L Reggie

All 7:1:2:1 Prz $3,070.00 Trk D 4:1:1

Perf:

7 73431

WNS 19 Aug 2024
WNS 04 Sep 2024
WNS 16 Sep 2024
WAN 27 Sep 2024
WNS 02 Oct 2024

Music Road C1 nwtd  Trnr: carol Morris (Pahiatua) Stats: T
2.9 B bd Dec 21 Dyna Double One-Haidee Bale Mid
Ownr: W.E.B.C Syndicate Dis

6 days 70of 8 C1 313m 25.9Kgs Box 7
16 days 3 of 8 C1 313m 26.4Kgs Box 7
12 days 4 of 8 C1 313m 26.4Kgs Box 6
11 days 3 of 7 C1 305m 26.5Kgs Box 8
5days1of 7 C1 313m 26.5Kgs Box 7

$17 Time 17.97s Best 17.56s
$3.80 Time 17.45s Best 16.98s
$8.60 Time 17.41s Best 17.00s

Mgns 6.5L Big Time Maestro
Mgns 4.1L Thrilling Issac
Mgns 4L Run Away Blue

333 $5.50 Time 18.03s Best 17.60s Mgns 2.2L Typical Arlo

$7.00 Time 17.63s Best 17.15s

Mgns Nk Swift Shadow

9:0:2 Bxl
45:3:14Bx2

3:0:0 Bx5 4:0:1
3:1:0 Bx6 18:0:7
0:0:0 Bx7 9:1:2
4:1:1 Bx8 6:0:3

All 47:3:8:6 Prz $11,210.00 Trk D 7:0:2

Perf:

8 61684

WAN 15 Oct 2024
WAN 29 Oct 2024
WAN 08 Nov 2024
WAN 12 Nov 2024
WAN 15 Nov 2024

San%rla Affair C118.09 Trnr: M's Clark (Manaia) stats: Trk
2.8 B bd Feb 22 Hooked On Scotch-Gracias Maestro Mid
Ownr: M S Clark Dis

4 days 6 of 8 C1 305m 25.3Kgs Box 7
14 days 1 of 8 C1 305m 25.3Kgs Box 5
10 days 6 of 7 C2 305m 25.7Kgs Box 6
4 days 8 of 8 C2 305m 26.1Kgs Box 6
3days4of8 C2 305m 25.9Kgs Box 5

576 $7.40 Time 17.89s Best 17.59s Mgns 5.8L Big Time Phil
221 $22 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s  Mgns Hd Big Time Butler
646 $16 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s Mgns 5.6L Lockwood Loop
888 $34 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s Mgns 9.2L Lockwood Loop
544 $25 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s Mgns 2.2L Mimi

3:0:0 Bx5
9:1:4 Bx6
4:1:2 Bx7
11:0:6 Bx8

All 57:5:12:8 Prz $19,070.00 Trk D 21:2:6




Starts 4:46pm EILEEN HUNTLEY MEMORIA 305M PBD 305m Meeting 9

9 55545 Blg Time Battle C117.78  Trnr: susie Kite (Wanganui) Stats: g;)", szlopd LD B 100
" E1 2.9 D be Dec 21 Bernardo-Bigtime Talker Mid 2:0:0 Bx3 12:0:2 Bx7 0:0:0
Oownr: (Estate of) B J Marsh & H Kite Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 9:3:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 7 days5o0f8 C2 305m 36.6Kgs Box 1 355 $11 Time 17.77s Best 17.33s  Mgns 4.4L Big Time Brandy
WAN 25 Oct 2024 14 days 5 of 8 C2 305m 36.2Kgs Box 2 665 $18 Time 17.82s Best 17.43s  Mgns 5L Big Time Vanilla
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days5o0f8 C1 305m 36.3Kgs Box 2 655 $7.30 Time 17.88s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.5L Big Time Kiwi
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days4of 6 C1 305m 36.3Kgs Box 3 334 $7.70 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s Mgns 2.6L Big Time Buzz
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days5o0f8 C1 305m 36.3Kgs Box3 455 $7.40 Time 17.82s Best 17.56s Mgns 4.5L Big Time Orson

All 46:8:4:2 Prz $16,150.00 Trk D 40:7:5

10 74473 Goldstar Kenzie C1 17.77  Trr: D Bell (Marton) Stas: Tk 1312 58X Bxs
" B2 3.8 B bk Jan 21 My Redeemer-Goldstar Coco Mid  6:0: Bx3 Bx7
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 Bx8

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 18 days 7 of 8 C1/2 305m 28.0Kgs Box 8 487 $4.70 Time 18.08s Best 17.59s Mgns 7L Big Time Shred

WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 4 of 8 C1 305m 27.7Kgs Box 8 644 $3.90 Time 18.04s Best 17.43s Mgns 3.5L Thrilling Nelly

WAN 12 Nov 2024 18 days 4 of 8 C1 305m 27.9Kgs Box 8 854 $6.90 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s Mgns 6.8L Big Time Buzz

WAN 15 Nov 2024 3days 7of 8 C1 305m 27.6Kgs Box 8 777 $25 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns 7L Reggie

MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 30of 8 C1 375m 27.6Kgs Box 7 333 $5.90 Time 21.67s Best 21.14s Mgns 3.6L Hot Milo

All 91:11:13:7 Prz $28,010.00 Trk D 13:1:2




Starts 17:03 RACE 2 JOE TAPIKI MEMORIAL C4 Meeting 9

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg1, TRB Leg2, FFPIc 1902, FFWin 902 Trackside 1
1. Vacant Box One Scratched
2 26273 Boom Dynamlte C4 29.92  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g;,", izl Bxl 220 Bxg 0:010
. 2.1 D wbk Oct 22 Aston Kimetto-Big Time Vegas Mid 13:7:4 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 3:1:2
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:2:0 Bx8 2:1.0

Perf: MANA 30 Jul 2024 7 days2of 8 C4/5 457m 32.1Kgs Box 7 432 $10 Time 25.20s Best 25.20s Mgns 5.5L He's All Go
MANA 06 Aug 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C3/4 457m 32.3Kgs Box 8 316 $1.10 Time 26.03s Best 25.53s Mgns 5.3L Big Time Joker
WAN 01 Nov 2024 87 days 2 of 6 C5 520m 32.3Kgs Box 7 12222 $2.30 Time 30.16s Best 29.87s Mgns 0.4L Blazin' Master
ADD 06 Nov 2024 5days 7 of 8 C5q 525m 32.7Kgs Box 2 14877 $7.70 Time 30.41s Best 29.92s Mgns 8.2L He's All Go
ADD 14 Nov 2024 8days3of8 C4 525m 32.7Kgs Box 6 23333 $1.80 Time 30.06s Best 30.01s Mgns 5.4L Stuck Throttle

All 13:7:3:1 Prz $21,090.00 Trk D 3:2:1

3 55413 B q ime Keegan C4 30.23  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: Tk 28:0:13Bx1 621 Bxb  £04
P

2.8 D bk Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Mia Mid 44:7:20Bx3 3:1:1 Bx7 2:0:1

Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 8:1:2 Bx8 7:2:3

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 5 of 6 C5 520m 32.8Kgs Box 4 46555 $36 Time 29.82s Best 29.82s Mgns 14.3L Fear To Tread
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days5of7 C4/5 520m 32.9Kgs Box 7 75555 $19 Time 29.91s Best 29.91s Mgns 8.6L Fear To Tread
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3days4of8 C5 520m 32.6Kgs Box 1 66554 $45 Time 29.87s Best 29.87s Mgns 9.5L He's All Go
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of8 C2/3 520m 32.2Kgs Box 1 11111 $3.40 Time 00.00s Best 30.01s Mgns 4L Big Time Theo
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 30of 8 C3 520m 32.4Kgs Box 2 66333 $1.80 Time 00.00s Best 29.95s Mgns 9.4L Big Time Nando

All 45:8:10:10 Prz $34,730.00 Trk D 28:6:13

4 44452 B q Time Joker C430.36  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: Ik B2
" 3.1 D bk Oct 21 Bigtime Paddy-Bigtime Lucy Mid Bx7
Ownr: Lisa Cole Dis Bx8

Perf: WAN 09 Aug 2024 3 days4of5 C4 520m 33.4Kgs Box 5 44444 $4.10 Time 30.32s Best 29.94s Mgns 3.6L Big Time Nando
WAN 25 Oct 2024 77 days 4 of 7 C5 520m 34.1Kgs Box 8 74444 $20 Time 30.22s Best 29.82s Mgns 7.3L Blazin' Master
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days4of 6 C5 520m 34.3Kgs Box 2 55554 $20 Time 30.16s Best 29.87s Mgns 5.5L Blazin' Master
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days5o0f6 C5 520m 34.2Kgs Box 4 44345 $14 Time 30.01s Best 30.01s Mgns 4L Brockie's Luck
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days2of6 C4 520m 33.8Kgs Box 5 32222 $7.70 Time 30.48s Best 30.24s Mgns 1.1L Big Time Tama

All 45:10:8:6 Prz $43,582.00 Trk D 21:3:4

. Stats: Trk 17:4:3 Bx1 5:1:1 Bx5 8:1:1
5 01333 B q Time Urban C4 30.42  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Paimerston North) AS Spr 21000 Bx2 202 Bxe 412
3.1 D bk Oct 21 Blgtlme Paddy-Bigtime Michelle Mid 40:6:12Bx3 3:0:2 Bx7 12:3:3
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 11:1:2 Bx4 11:0:2 Bx8 7:1:1
Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 8daysV of 8 C2/3 520m 32.8Kgs Box5 $13 Time s Best 30.15s Mgns Big Time Ultra

WAN 29 Oct 2024 11 days 1 of 6 C3 520m 33.3Kgs Box 6 22211 $13 Time 30.42s Best 29.91s Mgns 7.5L Remove All Doubt
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3days 3of 7 C3 520m 33.1Kgs Box 2 44443 $4.10 Time 30.18s Best 29.87s Mgns 6.5L Big Time Poppy
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days3of6 C4 520m 32.9Kgs Box 8 55553 $10 Time 30.06s Best 30.01s Mgns 4.7L Big Time Poppy
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 30of 6 C4 520m 32.9Kgs Box 3 65553 $6.90 Time 30.48s Best 30.24s Mgns 3.9L Big Time Tama

All 53:7:3:11 Prz $28,250.00 Trk D 17:4:3

6 42231 Blg Time Brave C4 30.24  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g[)k, 2085 Bx1 gLl By 202
. 2.6 B bd Apr 22 Fernando Bale-Jilliby Litsa Mid 31:7:9 Bx3 3:2:1 Bx7 3:0:2
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:1:1 Bx8 3:0:0

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 4 of 7 C2/3 520m 24.5Kgs Box 8 23444 $4.40 Time 30.33s Best 30.19s Mgns 13.2L Big Time Poppy
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 2 of 6 C3/4 520m 24.3Kgs Box 4 11112 $4.20 Time 30.54s Best 29.82s Mgns 0.6L Big Time Super
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days2of7 C3 520m 24.4Kgs Box 3 11112 $4.20 Time 30.18s Best 29.87s Mgns 0.4L Big Time Poppy
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 30f8 C2/3 520m 24.3Kgs Box 5 24443 $2.60 Time 00.00s Best 30.01s Mgns 5.5L Big Time Keegan
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 1of 7 C2/3 520m 24.4Kgs Box 4 11111 $2.70 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 3.4L Big Time Buff

All 32:7:5:4 Prz $24,940.00 Trk D 20:5:5

7 54312 Blg Fime Nando C4 30.2  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: Tk 2767 Bxl 401 Bxd 302
p

" 2.9 D bd Dec 21 Bernardo-Bigtime Talker Mid 50:11:1Bx3 10:3:3  Bx7 7:0:1

Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 3:1:2 Bx4 7:2:2 Bx8 4:0:1

Perf: MANA 24 Sep 2024 4 days 5 0of 5 C4/5 457m 34.2Kgs Box 8 355 $14 Time 25.96s Best 25.93s  Mgns 5.1L Fool Me Once
MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 7 C4/5 457m 34.2Kgs Box 2 224 $18 Time 25.55s Best 25.55s Mgns 12.2L Blazin' Master
BB WNS 06 Nov 2024 36 days 3 of 8 C2/3 313m 35.5Kgs Box 2  $5.40 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s  Mgns 0.8L Big Time Buff
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6days10of8 C3 520m 35.1Kgs Box 4 21111 $6.00 Time 00.00s Best 29.95s Mgns 4.2L Space Tron
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 5 C4/5 457m 35.2Kgs Box 3 112 $2.90 Time 25.84s Best 25.84s Mgns 0.7L Fool Me Once

All 55:12:6:10 Prz $44,870.00 Trk D 26:6:6

8 11111 Bold |y GO C4 nwtd  Trnr: J & D Fahey (Balcairn) Stats: g[)k, 000 Bxl %2l Bxy 303
" 2.0 D bk Nov 22 Aussie Infrared-Isavana Mid 18:9:7 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 1:1:0
Ownr: JM Fahey & D C Fahey Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 311 Bx8 3:3:0

PRH: ADD 16 Sep 2024 5days1of6 Clq 525m 31.7Kgs Box 6 11111 $1.40 Time 30.25s Best 30.25s Mgns 4.3L Matryoshka
BB ADD 23 Sep 2024 7days1of8 CIif 525m 31.4Kgs Box4 11111 $1.80 Time 30.02s Best 30.02s Mgns 4L Original Warrior
ADD 03 Oct 2024 10 days 1 of 8 C2 525m 31.3Kgs Box 8 31111 $2.80 Time 30.30s Best 30.20s Mgns 1L Original Warrior
ADD 07 Oct 2024 4 days1of8 C2 525m 31.6Kgs Box 3 21211 $2.60 Time 30.30s Best 30.27s Mgns Hd Know Expense
ADD 17 Oct 2024 10 days 1 of 4 C2/3 525m 31.5Kgs Box 7 11111 $1.30 Time 30.44s Best 30.14s Mgns 2.3L Remove All Doubt

All 18:9:7:0 Prz $27,850.00 Trk D 0:0:0




Starts 17:18 RACE 3 DON PARKER MEMORIA $3700.00 Meeting 9

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, QAD Leg2, TRB Leg3, FFPIc 1903, FFWin 903 Trackside 1
1 37856 Goldstar Autumn C1 nwtd  Trnr: D Bell (Marton) Stats: g';,k, 18 Bt 100 Bxs 210
" 2.1 B f Oct 22 Federal Morgan-Goldstar Sydney Mid 9:0:1 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 9:0:2
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8 9:1:1

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days3of 7 C1 520m 28.3Kgs Box 6 34443 $44 Time 29.96s Best 29.91s Mgns 14.9L More Magic
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 7 of 8 C1 520m 28.4Kgs Box 1 74567 $30 Time 30.41s Best 30.01s Mgns 10.4L Streets Of Paris
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 8 of 8 C1 520m 28.2Kgs Box 3 78888 $41 Time 30.34s Best 29.95s Mgns 12.1L Goldstar Rita
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3days50f8 C1 520m 28.0Kgs Box4 88885 $65 Time 30.85s Best 30.24s Mgns 7.6L Amelia Ate It
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C1 457m 27.9Kgs Box 4 776 $34 Time 26.02s Best 25.84s Mgns 6.9L Talkin' Trash

All 30:2:1:3 Prz $5,390.00 Trk D 6:0:1

2 X1232 Sweet And Sassy C130.8 Trnr: 3 T Pruden (Palimerston North) Stats: Bxs
. 2.2 B bk Sep 22 Benali-Sassy Lil Lassy Bx7
Ownr: Team Sassy Syndicate Bx8

Perf: WAN 21 Jun 2024 7 days3of 7 CO 520m 29.3Kgs Box 4 11343 $2.90 Time 30.64s Best 29.61s Mgns 5.5L Big Time London
WAN 11 Oct 2024 112 days 1 of 6C0 520m 30.5Kgs Box 8 11111 $3.40 Time 30.80s Best 30.24s Mgns 2.1L Thrilling Gordon
CAM 17 Oct 2024 6 days20of5 CO 457m 30.8Kgs Box 3 222 $3.70 Time 26.32s Best 25.42s Mgns 1.7L Aces
WAN 25 Oct 2024 8days 30f8 C1 520m 30.2Kgs Box 2 23333 $13 Time 30.83s Best 29.82s Mgns 1.3L Eleutheromania
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4days2of7 C1 520m 30.3Kgs Box 4 22222 $8.10 Time 29.96s Best 29.91s Mgns 13.6L More Magic

All 10:1:4:2 Prz $6,530.00 Trk D 7:1:5

3 33573 Blg Time Brick C1 nwtd  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g'gi jams BxI &4 Bxd 200
" 2.1 D whd Oct 22 Aston Kimetto-Big Time Vegas Mid 24:1:10Bx3 4:0:1 Bx7 3:0:1
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:1 Bx8 6:0:2

Perf: AK 27 Oct 2024 9days30f8 C1 527m 35.1Kgs Box 1 65333 $3.50 Time 30.95s Best 30.12s Mgns 4.6L Papa Kiwi
WAN 01 Nov 2024 5days 30f8 C1 520m 34.2Kgs Box 7 46543 $4.00 Time 30.63s Best 29.87s Mgns 2.4L Streets Of Paris
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5days5of7 C1 313m 34.6Kgs Box 2 $2.40 Time 17.59s Best 16.87s  Mgns 3.9L Chip's Revenge
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6days 7 of 8 C1 520m 34.7Kgs Box 8 87777 $12 Time 30.34s Best 29.95s Mgns 11.6L Goldstar Rita
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 3of 8 C1 457m 34.4Kgs Box 2 333 $5.30 Time 26.02s Best 25.84s Mgns 3.9L Talkin' Trash

All 27:1:4:6 Prz $9,800.00 Trk D 12:0:5

4 78758 Reckless Eric C130.34  Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho) Stats: g[,k, 28:1:3 Bxl 1010 Bxy  10:0:2
" 3.2 D bk Sep 21 Keybow-Bigtime Chloe Mid 40:2:4 Bx3 11:0:1 Bx7 8:0:2
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier Dis 18:2:2 Bx4 7:0:2 Bx8 8:1:0

Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 3days7of 7 C1 520m 35.4Kgs Box 3 77777 $20 Time 30.15s Best 30.15s Mgns 19.6L More Magic
WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days8o0f8 C1 313m 35.4Kgs Box 8 $12 Time 17.62s Best 17.12s Mgns 9.9L Big Time Nico
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C1 520m 35.5Kgs Box 1 77777 $27 Time 29.96s Best 29.91s Mgns 23.4L More Magic
WAN 12 Nov 2024 14 days 5 of 7 C1/2 520m 35.6Kgs Box 8 77775 $40 Time 29.95s Best 29.95s Mgns 23.6L Rock It Rapper
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C1 457m 35.6Kgs Box 5 888 $69 Time 26.02s Best 25.84s Mgns 12.8L Talkin' Trasl

All 70:5:4:4 Prz $19,420.00 Trk D 23:1:1

5 36547 B g Time Hi Iary Clnwtd Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g;kr Joa Bx 100 Bxs 200
" 2.8 B bd Feb 22 Lightning Frank-Bigtime Bell Mid 18:1:9 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 4:0:3
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 2:0:1

Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 7 days3of 7 C1 520m 28.3Kgs Box 8 55433 $6.90 Time 30.15s Best 30.15s Mgns 12.6L More Magic
AK 27 Oct 2024 9days60f8 C1 527m 29.0Kgs Box 6 53556 $6.80 Time 30.95s Best 30.12s Mgns 6.4L Papa Kiwi
WAN 01 Nov 2024 5days50f8 C1 520m 28.1Kgs Box 8 33675 $7.00 Time 30.63s Best 29.87s Mgns 5.5L Streets Of Paris
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 4 of 8 C1 520m 27.8Kgs Box 7 54444 $9.50 Time 30.34s Best 29.95s Mgns 2.2L Goldstar Rita
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3days 7 of 8 C1 520m 27.7Kgs Box 5 35557 $4.40 Time 30.85s Best 30.24s Mgns 8L Amelia Ate It

All 18:1:5:4 Prz $9,220.00 Trk D 10:0:4

6 37656 B q Time Brutal C130.71  Trnr: K B Benson (Wanganui) Stats: g[)k, ShLl9Bxl 9022 Bxy 1201
. 3.6 D bk Apr 21 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Talker Mid  59:1:16Bx3 7:0:2 Bx7 10:0:3
Ownr: K B Benson & J K Benson Dis 1:.0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 9

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 11 days 3 of 8 C1 313m 35.6Kgs Box 3 $20 Time 17.67s Best 17.12s Mgns 1.9L Our Boy Romeo
WAN 25 Oct 2024 3days 7of8 C1 520m 35.3Kgs Box 4 67777 $22 Time 30.83s Best 29.82s Mgns 5.2L Eleutheromania
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 60of8 C1 520m 35.3Kgs Box 2 54456 $14 Time 30.63s Best 29.87s Mgns 5.8L Streets Of Paris
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days5o0f8 C1 520m 35.4Kgs Box 6 66655 $19 Time 30.41s Best 30.01s Mgns 7.2L Streets Of Paris
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1 520m 35.3Kgs Box 6 67766 $36 Time 30.85s Best 30.24s Mgns 7.8L Amelia Ate It

All 72:1:10:13 Prz $19,180.00 Trk D 47:1:15

7 1313 Blazmg Maeve C130.82  Trnr: J T Pruden (Palmerston North) Stats: g;kr B Bxs
" 1.8 B bk Feb 23 Mepunga Blazer-Corinth Bale Mid Bx3 Bx7
Ownr: Maeve's Mates Dis Bx4 Bx8

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 -days1of6 CO 520m 26.7Kgs Box 6 11111 $6.30 Time 30.82s Best 29.82s Mgns 0.9L Big Time Telea
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days3of6 CO 520m 26.8Kgs Box 5 22333 $3.60 Time 30.68s Best 29.91s Mgns 3.2L Simon Templar

BB CAM 07 Nov 2024 9days1of8 Clg 375m 26.6Kgs Box 7 651 $5.50 Time 21.57s Best 21.05s Mgns Nk Flying Moa
CAM 14 Nov 2024 7 days 30f8 C1f 375m 26.2Kgs Box 7 523 $5.70 Time 21.25s Best 21.05s Mgns 11.5L Hunter Karen

All 4:2:0:2 Prz $4,740.00 Trk D 2:1:1

8 73884 MyStIC Luna C130.93  Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho) Stats: g';,k, Zis bl g2 Bx 301
" 2.9 B bdw Dec 21 Blue Moon Rising-Lady Jellybean Mid 22:2:2 Bx3 311 Bx7 14:0:2
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier Dis 12:0:4 Bx4 8:0:2 Bx8 10:0:2

Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C1 520m 24.4Kgs Box 4 77887 $17 Time 30.63s Best 29.87s Mgns 7L Streets Of Paris
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5days 3of 7 C1 313m 24.8Kgs Box 6 $16 Time 17.59s Best 16.87s Mgns 3.4L Chip's Revenge
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days8of8 C1 520m 24.5Kgs Box 7 47888 $28 Time 30.41s Best 30.01s Mgns 12.7L Streets Of Paris
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days8of8 C1 520m 24.6Kgs Box 8 76678 $57 Time 30.85s Best 30.24s Mgns 11.6L Amelia Ate It
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C1 375m 24.5Kgs Box 6 444 $12 Time 21.67s Best 21.14s  Mgns 4.2L Hot Milo

All 56:2:6:6 Prz $14,340.00 Trk D 20:1:2




Starts 17:37 RACE 4 TREVOR BULL MEMORIAL CL $2500.00 Meeting 9
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg3, TRB Legl, FFWin 904, FFPIc 1904 Trackside 1
1 13725 Laddu Rose C117.9 Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton) Stats: é;kr $Z3 Ba 191 B 009
. 1.8 B bk Jan 23 Cawbourne Brick-Scooter's Rose Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 2:0:2 Bx7  0:0.0
Ownr: Running On Empty Petal Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

7 days 1 of 7
4 days 3 of 8
3days7of7
7 days 2 of 8
4 days 5 of 8

C1 305m 25.8Kgs Box 2
C1 305m 26.0Kgs Box 4
C1 305m 25.7Kgs Box 2
C1 305m 25.6Kgs Box 3
C1 305m 25.9Kgs Box 6

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024
BB WAN 15 Oct 2024
WAN 18 Oct 2024

BB WAN 25 Oct 2024
WAN 29 Oct 2024

211 $2.80 Time 17.92s Best 17.33s Mgns 2.5L Big Time Butler
543 $2.20 Time 17.94s Best 17.59s Mgns 5.8L Big Time Tawny
777 $3.90 Time 17.64s Best 17.64s Mgns 11.3L Lockwood Loop
332 $3.30 Time 18.04s Best 17.43s Mgns 0.6L Thrilling Nelly
665 $7.80 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s Mgns 3.4L Sangria Affair

All 8:2:2:2 Prz $4,560.00 Trk D 7:2:3

. Stats: Trk Bx5
2 41364 Short Stuff C1l nwtd  Trnr: John McArthur (Wanganui) s Sor Bxe
. 3.6 B bk Apr 21 Above All-Chip Off Block Mid Bx7
Ownr: Jim Dandy Syndicate Dis Bx8
Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 7 days4of6 CO 305m 29.7Kgs Box 6 544 $4.50 Time 17.96s Best 17.59s Mgns 4.1L Big Time Orson
WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 dayslof5 CO 313m 29.6Kgs Box 7 $3.30 Time 17.82s Best 17.12s  Mgns 3.2L Big Time Clarke
WAN 25 Oct 2024 3days 3of 5 CO 305m 29.2Kgs Box 5 333 $6.20 Time 17.93s Best 17.43s Mgns 6.9L Big Time Buzz
WNS 06 Nov 2024 12 days 6 of 8 C1 313m 28.6Kgs Box 6 $10 Time 17.76s Best 16.87s Mgns 4.3L Swift Shadow
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6days4of8 C1 305m 29.1Kgs Box 1 754 $26 Time 17.80s Best 17.56s Mgns 7.8L Big Time Clarke
All 12:1:3:2 Prz $4,030.00 Trk D 6:0:2
1 . Stats: Trk 3:2:0 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:1:0
3 611 Blg Time Potter C1 17.75 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) A5 Spr 320 Bx2  0:00 Bxe 000
" 2.1 B bk Oct 22 Aston Kimetto-Big Time Vegas Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 -days60f8 CO 305m 24.7Kgs Box4 456 $5.20 Time 17.76s Best 17.47s Mgns 9.5L Big Time Mana
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 1 of 7 CO 305m 23.9Kgs Box 3 411 $21 Time 17.75s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.4L Minnie Lu
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3days1of6 CO 305m 23.4Kgs Box 5 111 $3.30 Time 17.78s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.1L My Own World
All 3:2:0:0 Prz $2,690.00 Trk D 3:2:0
1 ; Stats: Trk 27:1:12Bx1  1:0:1  Bx5  4:0:2
4 6X743 DO I n g It GOOf Cl 1832 Trnr: M S Clark (Manala) ats er 34:1:13B§2 2:0:0 B;G 6:0:2
" 3.0 D bk Nov 21 Bigtime Paddy-Cliff Top Rosie Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 8:0:4 Bx7 2:0:2
Oownr: M S Clark Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 11:1:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 12 Jul 2024
WNS 17 Jul 2024
WAN 15 Oct 2024
WAN 18 Oct 2024
WAN 12 Nov 2024

7 days60of8 C1 305m 31.7Kgs Box 6
5days 6 of 8 C1 313m 31.9Kgs Box 3
90 days 7 of 8 C1 305m 32.4Kgs Box 3
3days4of 7 C1 305m 31.6Kgs Box 5
25 days 3 of 8 C1 305m 32.7Kgs Box 3

566 $10 Time 17.63s Best 17.51s
$19 Time 17.50s Best 17.29s

647 $10 Time 17.89s Best 17.59s
334 $24 Time 17.64s Best 17.64s
333 $14 Time 17.80s Best 17.56s

Mgns 8.2L Goldstar Murphy
Mgns 8.2L Big Time Ultra
Mgns 6.8L Big Time Phil
Mgns 8.6L Lockwood Loop
Mgns 5L Big Time Clarke

All 34:1:7:6 Prz $8,130.00 Trk D 27:1:12

1 1 . o Trk 4:1:1 Bxl :0: B :0:
5 4315 Blg Time Denbe C1 17.83  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Paimerston North) Statst IX &11 bx2 103 Bxe  o00
. 2.1 B f Oct 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Elsa Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 -days4of8 CO 305m 27.4Kgs Box 7 544 $8.60 Time 17.76s Best 17.47s Mgns 8.6L Big Time Mana
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 3of 7 CO 305m 26.7Kgs Box 2 533 $7.50 Time 17.91s Best 17.41s Mgns 2L Big Time Telea
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days1of7 CO 305m 26.7Kgs Box 3 111 $5.70 Time 17.83s Best 17.56s Mgns 1.4L Hurry Higgins
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3days5o0f6 CO 305m 26.4Kgs Box 4 665 $3.50 Time 17.78s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.2L Big Time Potter
All 4:1:0:1 Prz $1,800.00 Trk D 4:1:1
1 I 1 : © Trk 3:1:1 Bxl  1.0: B 2:0:1
6 21456 Blgtlme AImlghty C117.94 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats I 914 Bxz 100 Bxe 000
. 2.1 D wf Oct 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Elsa Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 2:0:2
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:1:0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: MANA 10 Sep 2024 7 days 2 of 5 CO 375m 28.9Kgs Box 3 312 $2.10 Time 21.79s Best 21.22s Mgns 0.5L Big Time Tawny
WAN 13 Sep 2024 3days1of 7 CO 305m 28.3Kgs Box 4 111 $2.60 Time 17.94s Best 17.54s Mgns 1.9L Big Time Tawny
MANA 17 Sep 2024 4 days 4 of 7 CO 375m 28.5Kgs Box 4 554 $6.20 Time 21.74s Best 21.65s Mgns 10.7L Need A Favour
MANA 24 Sep 2024 7 days 50f 8 C1 375m 28.8Kgs Box 5 655 $12 Time 21.70s Best 21.28s Mgns 5.3L Torque In Torque
WAN 15 Nov 2024 52 days 6 of 8 C1 305m 29.7Kgs Box 1 566 $6.20 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.6L Reggie
All 9:1:4:0 Prz $3,820.00 Trk D 3:1:1
. Stats: Trk 37:5:10Bx1 8:0:3 Bx5 9:2:2
7 78885 Bow Belle Beth C117.66  Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho) A Spr e2015Bx2 400 Bxs 1002
" 2.9 B bk Dec 21 Blue Moon Rising-Lady Jellybean Mid 11:0:4 Bx3 11:1:3  Bx7 9:2:1
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 20:1:8 Bx8 2:0:0

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C3 313m 26.9Kgs Box 7
WAN 25 Oct 2024 3 days 8of8 C3 305m 26.8Kgs Box 7
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C2 305m 26.7Kgs Box 7
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5 days 8 of 8
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days50f8 C2 305m 26.6Kgs Box 3

C2/3 313m 27.1Kgs Box 8  $36 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s

$25 Time 17.45s Best 17.12s Mgns 7.4L Torque In Torque
588 $18 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 15L Big Time Zip

678 $6.90 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.8L Big Time Redeem
Mgns 5.1L Big Time Buff
155 $18 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 6.3L Big Time Chur

All 73:6:6:13 Prz $18,690.00 Trk D 31:5:7

1 1 : o Trk  7:21 Bxl :0: B 2:0:1

8 28414 Blg Time Clarke C1 17.8  Trnr: LisaCole (Palmerston North) Stats Spr 11:2:3 Bx2 000 Bxs 201

. 2.3 D wf Aug 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Fuzz Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 3:1:.0

Ownr: B Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 1:0:0

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days2of5 CO 313m 30.9Kgs Box 4 $1.50 Time 17.82s Best 17.12s  Mgns 3.2L Short Stuff
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C1 305m 30.6Kgs Box 7 888 $16 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s Mgns 6.4L Sangria Affair
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3days4of8 C1 305m 30.2Kgs Box8 444 $11 Time 17.88s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.2L Big Time Kiwi
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 1 of 8 C1 305m 30.3Kgs Box 6 411 $5.80 Time 17.80s Best 17.56s Mgns 2.7L Social Virtigo
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1 375m 30.4Kgs Box 6 744 $8.60 Time 21.44s Best 21.14s Mgns 5.3L Big Time London

All 11:2:1:2 Prz $4,310.00 Trk D 7:2:1

. . Stats: Trk 14:1:2 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 7:0:1

9 52648 Boom Boom Boom C1 18.08 Trnr: Carol Morris (Pahiatua) A Spr 3315 Bx2 501  Bxa 810

" E1 2.9 D bk Dec 21 Dyna Double One-Haidee Bale Mid 9:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 9:0:1

Ownr: W.E.B.C Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 9:0:1

Perf: WNS 08 Oct 2024 6 days50f8 C1 313m 31.9Kgs Box 7
WAN 15 Oct 2024 7 days2of8 C1 305m 31.8Kgs Box 8
WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 days6o0f8 C1 313m 31.4Kgs Box 8
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C1 305m 31.6Kgs Box 8
WAN 12 Nov 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C1 305m 31.8Kgs Box 7

$14 Time 17.66s Best 17.38s
422 $14 Time 17.94s Best 17.59s
$11 Time 17.50s Best 17.12s
344 $27 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s
688 $13 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s

Mgns 10.2L Thrilling Aggie
Mgns 2.3L Big Time Tawny
Mgns 7.7L Go Luna

Mgns 3.2L Sangria Affair
Mgns 11.4L Big Time Buzz

All 42:1:3:2 Prz $6,040.00 Trk D 14:1:2




Starts 5:37pm

10- E826684 438%

Perf: WAN 27 Sep 2024
WAN 04 Oct 2024
WAN 11 Oct 2024
WAN 25 Oct 2024
WAN 15 Nov 2024

Time Waffle C117.92

ul 20 B| time Paddy-Bigtime Mia

4cont'd.... TREVOR BULL MEMORIAL CLASS 1 305M PBD 305m Meeting 9

Oownr: (Estate 0 B J Marsh & H Kite

7 days80f8 C1 305m 28.4Kgs Box 3
7 days 6 0of 8 C1 305m 28.5Kgs Box 4
7 days 6 of 8 C1 305m 28.7Kgs Box 3
14 days 8 of 8 C1 305m 28.7Kgs Box 2
21 days 4 of 8 C1 305m 28.4Kgs Box 8

788 $23 Time 17.85s Best 17.60s
466 $36 Time 17.99s Best 17.34s
766 $37 Time 17.86s Best 17.33s
588 $23 Time 18.04s Best 17.43s
334 $34 Time 17.94s Best 17.47s

Trnr: Susie Kite (Wanganui)

Mgns 13.6L Big Time Splash
Mgns 4.8L Mimi

Mgns 7.4L Big Time Redeem
Mgns 11.7L Thrilling Nelly
Mgns 6.9L Allegro Love

Stats: Trk 37:2:7 Bx1 15:2:5 Bx5 2:0:1
Spr  56:5:12Bx2 14:2:3 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 10:0:1 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 10:1:2 Bx8 3:0:0

All 56:5:5:7 Prz $12,690.00 Trk D 37:2:7




Starts 18:04

RACE 5 JOAN BATES MEMORIAL C5 305M PBD 305m C5 $4000.00

Meeting 9

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, QAD Leg4, TRB Leg2, FFWin 905, FFPIc 1905 Trackside 1
1. Vacant Box One Scratched
2 47321 B q Time Dixie C517.6  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g;,", g% Bxl  L10 Bxg T3l
. 3.1 B bk Oct 21 Bigtime Paddy-Bigtime Lucy Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 3:0:2 Bx7 2:2:0
Ownr: Lisa Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:1 Bx8 3:1:.0

Perf: ADD 03 Oct 2024 6 days40of8 C4 295m 27.5Kgs Box 8 334 $24 Time 16.75s Best 16.69s Mgns 10.7L Jerry Cola
AK 13 Oct 2024 10 days 7 of 8 C4 318m 28.0Kgs Box 4 557 $6.10 Time 18.34s Best 18.34s Mgns 6.6L Opawa Danny
AK 27 Oct 2024 14 days 3 of 8 C4 318m 27.8Kgs Box 3 323 $8.10 Time 18.72s Best 18.36s Mgns 2.6L Waerenga Josay
WAN 01 Nov 2024 5days 2 0of 8 C4/5 305m 27.4Kgs Box 5 222 $3.20 Time 17.54s Best 17.47s Mgns 1.2L Big Time Rua
WAN 15 Nov 2024 14 days 1 of 8 C4 305m 27.2Kgs Box 8 111 $5.70 Time 17.74s Best 17.47s Mgns 0.5L Big Time Meghan
All 23:9:2:3 Prz $16,210.00 Trk D 9:6:2
. Stats: Trk 39:7:12Bx1 7:1:4  Bx5 9:3:1
3 11424 g Tlme Morant CS 17.55 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) as SI;JT 68:14: 23?2 7:2:2 B;G 8:2:2
" 3.6 D bk Apr 21 Worm Burner-Bigtime Wendle Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 17:3:6  Bx7 5:0:0
Ownr: Lisa Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 14:3:6 Bx8 1:0:0
Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 7 days1of5 C4 305m 30.2Kgs Box 5 311 $2.90 Time 17.69s Best 17.33s Mgns 0.6L Allegro Tori
WAN 18 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 6 C4/5 305m 30.4Kgs Box 4 331 $7.70 Time 17.77s Best 17.64s Mgns 0.5L Space Conspiracy
WAN 29 Oct 2024 11 days 4 of 8 C4/5 305m 31.4Kgs Box 3 444 $8.60 Time 17.39s Best 17.39s Mgns 13L Big Time Bora
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3days2of8 C5 305m 31.5KgsBox 3 422 $8.00 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 2.4L Big Time Kenzie
WAN 15 Nov 2024 14 days 4 of 7 C5 305m 31.2Kgs Box 2 544 $11 Time 17.57s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.1L Big Time Messi
All 68:14:14:7 Prz $39,323.00 Trk D 39:7:12
I 1 ; Stats: Trk  40:9:13Bx1 BxX5
4 34163 B q Time Kenzie C517.32  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) s Sor 6115 23§2 Bxo
" 3.6 B bk Apr 21 Bernardo-Bigtime Ottey Mid Bx7
Ownr: B Cole & C Rendle Dis Bx8
Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 7 days3of 6 C4/5 305m 26.8Kgs Box 8 223 $4.50 Time 17.77s Best 17.64s Mgns 0.7L Big Time Morant
WAN 25 Oct 2024 7 days4of 8 C4/5 305m 27.1Kgs Box 6 434 $9.40 Time 17.43s Best 17.43s Mgns 4.6L Big Time Bora
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days1of8 C5 305m 27.2Kgs Box 7 111 $5.80 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 2.4L Big Time Morant
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 6 C4/5 305m 27.0Kgs Box5 666 $9.40 Time 17.41s Best 17.41s Mgns 9.2L Big Time Bora
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days3of 7 C5 305m 26.6Kgs Box 1 323 $7.10 Time 17.57s Best 17.47s Mgns 2.3L Big Time Messi
All 70:16:12:16 Prz $54,803.00 Trk D 40:9:13
. Stats: Trk 11:4:4 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 2:0:1
5 67631 g Tlme lee C5 17. 33 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston NOI’th) as SI|’:Jr 30:13:(33?2 7:3:0 B§6 2:0:2
" 2.9 B bk Dec 21 Zambora Brockie-Bigtime Opal Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 9:5:1 Bx7 311
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:4:0 Bx8 0:0:0
Perf: ADD 17 Oct 2024 6 days60f8 C5 295m 26.1Kgs Box 2 466 $8.10 Time 16.74s Best 16.74s Mgns 14.9L Opawa Marsh
WAN 25 Oct 2024 8 days 7 of 8 C4/5 305m 26.1Kgs Box 2 777 $3.90 Time 17.43s Best 17.43s Mgns 9L Big Time Bora
ADD 31 Oct 2024 6days6o0of7 C5q 295m 26.2Kgs Box 4 466 $5.80 Time 16.85s Best 16.53s Mgns 6.3L Opawa Barns
WAN 08 Nov 2024 8days 30of8 C4 305m 25.7Kgs Box 6 123 $2.20 Time 17.47s Best 17.41s Mgns 2.6L Big Time Messi
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days1of 7 C4 305m 25.6Kgs Box 4 111 $3.40 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 7.9L Big Time Grande
All 30:13:2:4 Prz $27,697.00 Trk D 11:4:4
. Stats: Trk 0:0:0 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 2:1:1
6 71312 Very Rarely C5 nWtd Trnr: J & D Fahey (Balcalrn) as SL" 12:7:4 B§2 0:0:0 B§6 4:2:2
. 2.9 D bk Dec 21 Mepunga Blazer-Isavana Mid 9:4:3 Bx3 2:0:2 Bx7 4:3:1
Ownr: JM Fahey & D C Fahey Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 8:5:1
Perf: ADD 17 Oct 2024 6 days 7 of8 C4 295m 32.8Kgs Box 8 387 $1.60 Time 16.99s Best 16.74s Mgns 7L Homebush Suzie
ADD 24 Oct 2024 7 days1of8 C4 295m 32.9Kgs Box 8 221 $2.10 Time 16.91s Best 16.72s Mgns 1L Amanda Obdam
ADD 31 Oct2024 7 days3of7 C5q 295m 32.4Kgs Box 3 333 $1.80 Time 16.89s Best 16.53s Mgns 9.2L Goldstar Du
ADD 06 Nov 2024 6days1of8 C5q 295m 32.4Kgs Box 8 211 $6.00 Time 16.95s Best 16.74s Mgns 5.7L Opawa Hazel
ADD 14 Nov 2024 8days2of8 C5f 295m 32.4Kgs Box5 522 $18 Time 16.72s Best 16.72s Mgns 5L Opawa Marsh
All 21:11:5:2 Prz $35,025.00 Trk D 0:0:0
1 I . Stats: Trk 25:8:10Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 5:0:3
7 21112 Blg Tlme Bora C5 17.39 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) as SLT 27;10;13?2 3:1:0 B;g 5:2:1
" 2.9 B bd Dec 21 Zambora Brockie-Bigtime Opal Mid 15:2:5 Bx3 3:0:0 Bx7 10:5:2
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:3 Bx8 13:4:7
Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 2 of 7 C5 305m 29.6Kgs Box 8 312 $2.20 Time 17.59s Best 17.59s Mgns Hd Big Time Bullet
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 1 of 8 C4/5 305m 29.5Kgs Box 8 111 $3.30 Time 17.43s Best 17.43s Mgns 2.6L Big Time Bullet
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days1of8 C4/5 305m 30.0Kgs Box 8 111 $1.50 Time 17.39s Best 17.39s Mgns 7.5L King Harvest
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10days 1 of 6 C4/5 305m 29.7Kgs Box 7 111 $1.20 Time 17.41s Best 17.41s Mgns 3.9L Big Time Party
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 7 C5 305m 29.3Kgs Box 8 232 $1.90 Time 17.57s Best 17.47s Mgns 1.7L Big Time Messi
All 42:12:11:5 Prz $35,919.00 Trk D 18:7:8
1 . Stats: Trk 41:7:15Bx1 9:2:6 Bx5 9:1:1
8 21112 B g Time Rua C5 17.54  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) U oot 99.1748x2 521 Bxo 22511
. 4.1 B bk Oct 20 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Opal Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 23:4:7 Bx7 6:0:2
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 20:1:9 Bx8 5:2:3
Perf: WAN 04 Oct 2024 7 days2of 7 C2 305m 28.9Kgs Box 6 422 $3.60 Time 17.57s Best 17.34s Mgns 4.1L Big Time Chur

WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 1 of 8 C1/2 305m 30.1Kgs Box 6 111 $4.90 Time 17.67s Best 17.59s Mgns 4.2L Miss Rangiora

AK 27 Oct 2024 12 days 1 of 8 C3 318m 30.5Kgs Box 6
WAN 01 Nov 2024 5days 1 of 8 C4/5 305m 29.4Kgs Box 6
MANA 19 Nov 2024 18 days 2 of 6 C5 375m 29.5Kgs Box 8

721 $4.90 Time 18.82s Best 18.36s Mgns Nk Waiterimu Gem
111 $6.50 Time 17.54s Best 17.47s Mgns 1.2L Big Time Dixie
112 $6.70 Time 21.30s Best 21.14s Mgns Nk Big Time Tactics

All 99:17:21:19 Prz $61,358.00 Trk D 41:7:15




Starts 18:26 RACE 6 BRIAN MARSH MEMORIAL C2 52 Meeting 9
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, TRB Leg3, FFWin 906, FFPIc 1906 Trackside 1
1. Vacant Box One Scratched
2 34326 Blg Time Th eo C2 30.43  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g;,", 2528 Bxl T Bxs 4ld
" 2.8 D f Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Mia Mid  36:5:12Bx3 7:0:2 Bx7 4:0:1
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:2:2 Bx8 3:0:2

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 7 days3of5 C2 520m 32.1Kgs Box 6
WNS 22 Oct 2024 11 days 4 of 6 C2 313m 32.5Kgs Box 3
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days 3of 6 C2 520m 32.6Kgs Box 7
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 2 of 8 C2/3 520m 32.7Kgs Box 2
MANA 19 Nov 2024 11 days 6 of 6 C2/3 457m 33.1Kgs Box 7

32223 $5.20 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 5.5L Big Time Ultra
$3.60 Time 17.45s Best 17.12s  Mgns 4.7L Run Away Blue
22223 $8.20 Time 30.52s Best 29.91s Mgns 5.3L Go Norman
32222 $9.00 Time 00.00s Best 30.01s Mgns 4L Big Time Keegan
546 $3.40 Time 25.91s Best 25.84s Mgns 9.5L Space Tron

All 40:5:9:5 Prz $23,960.00 Trk D 23:2:8

3 54747 Why A Rapper C230.33

Trnr: Susie Kite (Wanganui)

2.8 D bk Jan 22 Bigtime Paddy-Bigtime Maci
Ownr: (Estate of) B J Marsh & H Kite

Perf: WAN 04 Oct 2024 7 days50f8 C3/4 520m 34.4Kgs Box 1
WAN 25 Oct 2024 21 days 4 of 6 C3/4 520m 34.5Kgs Box 7
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C3 520m 34.5Kgs Box 7
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C2/3 520m 34.5Kgs Box 4
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 7 C2/3 520m 34.3Kgs Box 6

42555 $6.80 Time 30.32s Best 30.29s Mgns 9.2L Big Time Keegan
55554 $10 Time 30.54s Best 29.82s Mgns 5.6L Big Time Super

77777 $13 Time 30.18s Best 29.87s Mgns 13.4L Big Time Poppy
43334 $26 Time 00.00s Best 30.01s Mgns 6.1L Big Time Keegan
77667 $23 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 11.6L Big Time Brave

Stats: Trk 58:9:19Bx1 4:1:1 Bx5 5:0:1
Spr 8:0:4 Bx2 9:3:5 Bx6 7:0:1
Mid 53:9:16Bx3 5:1:2 Bx7 15:1:6
Dis 1:.0:0 Bx4 8:2:1 Bx8 9:1:3

All 62:9:11:9 Prz $37,160.00 Trk D 51:9:16

4 46616 Chip's Revenge C2 30.45

3.6 D bd Apr 21 Above All-Chip Off Block

Ownr: Jim Dandy Syndicate

Perf: WAN 04 Oct 2024 2 days4of7 C2 520m 31.4Kgs Box 8
WAN 11 Oct 2024 7 days60of 7 C1 520m 32.0Kgs Box 7
WAN 18 Oct 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C1 520m 32.1Kgs Box 7
WNS 06 Nov 2024 19 days 1 of 7 C1 313m 32.4Kgs Box 8
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 6 of 7 C1/2 520m 32.5Kgs Box 7

74444 $18 Time 30.29s Best 30.29s Mgns 5L Big Time Brave
55666 $15 Time 30.41s Best 30.24s Mgns 8.1L Our Boy Romeo
44556 $24 Time 30.15s Best 30.15s Mgns 15.6L More Magic
$11 Time 17.59s Best 16.87s Mgns 1.1L Churn It Up
66666 $15 Time 29.95s Best 29.95s Mgns 29L Rock It Rapper

Trnr: John McArthur (Wanganui)

Stats: Trk 51421Bx1 :0: Bx5
Spr :0: Bx6
Mid Bx7
Dis Bx8

All 56:6:15:6 Prz $29,850.00 Trk D 49:2:21

5 51114 More Magic C2 29.96

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

2.3 D bk Aug 22 Hasten Slowly-Blazin' Savannah

Ownr: Brendon Cole

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 10 days 5 of 7 C1 520m 35.3Kgs Box 8
WAN 18 Oct 2024 7 days1of 7 C1 520m 35.8Kgs Box 1

BB CAM 24 Oct2024 6dayslof6 C1 457m 36.1Kgs Box 6
BB WAN 29 Oct 2024 5days1of 7 C1 520m 35.7Kgs Box 2
ADD 14 Nov 2024 16 days 4 of 8 C2 525m 35.7Kgs Box 7

66555 $2.00 Time 30.41s Best 30.24s Mgns 4.6L Our Boy Romeo
11111 $1.40 Time 30.15s Best 30.15s Mgns 7.3L Big Time Brick
231 $3.00 Time 25.91s Best 25.55s Mgns 0.5L Cephalopod

11111 $1.10 Time 29.96s Best 29.91s Mgns 13.6L Sweet And Sassy
44444 $2.90 Time 30.32s Best 30.01s Mgns 5.7L Xisco Bale

Stats: Trk 4:3:0 Bx1 1:1:0 Bx5 1:0:1
Spr 0:0:0 Bx2 1:1:0 Bx6 1:1:0
Mid 7:4:1 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 1:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 0:0:0 Bx8 2:1:.0

All 7:4:1:0 Prz $9,820.00 Trk D 4:3:0

6 20457 mg Time Ultra C2 30.24

Trnr: M S Clark (Manaia)

Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Mia

Ownr: M S Clark

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 4 days2of 7 C2/3 520m 33.8Kgs Box 2
WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 daysV of 8 C2/3 520m 34.1Kgs Box 1
WAN 01 Nov 2024 14 days 4 of 7 C3 520m 34.4Kgs Box 6
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 50f8 C2/3 520m 34.8Kgs Box 8
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 7 of 8 C3 520m 35.3Kgs Box 6

75222 $4.30 Time 30.33s Best 30.19s Mgns 4.7L Big Time Poppy
$6.10 Time s Best 30.15s Mgns Inner Space

55554 $15 Time 30.18s Best 29.87s Mgns 8.9L Big Time Poppy
55555 $12 Time 00.00s Best 30.01s Mgns 7.8L Big Time Keegan
88777 $38 Time 00.00s Best 29.95s Mgns 16.3L Big Time Nando

Stats: Trk 33:4:4 Bx1l 8:2:0 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr  10:2:4 Bx2 2:1:1 Bx6 6:0:1
Mid 43:5:7 Bx3 7:0:3 Bx7 511
Dis 1:0:0 Bx4 7:2:0 Bx8 16:1:4

All 54:7:7:4 Prz $22,440.00 Trk D 30:4:4

7 28333 Grande Vue Ace C2 nwtd

Trnr: Bob Pringle (Geraldine)

4.1 B bk Oct 20 Dyna Dave-Replica Casino

Ownr: Bob Pringle

Perf: ADD 12 Sep 2024 6 days2of4 C2d 732m 29.5Kgs Box 8
ADD 27 Sep 2024 15 days 8 of 8 C2/3 525m 29.0Kgs Box 4
ADD 03 Oct 2024 6days 3of 7 C2df 732m 29.4Kgs Box 7
ADD 06 Nov 2024 34 days 3 of 8 C2dg 732m 29.7Kgs Box 3
ADD 14 Nov 2024 8days 30of 8 C2df 732m 29.3Kgs Box 7

4443222 $2.80 Time 43.20s Best 43.20s Mgns 5.3L Chief Dribble
78888 $13 Time 30.23s Best 30.23s Mgns 11.4L Sinead Bale
7554443 $8.90 Time 43.17s Best 43.17s Mgns 3L Chief Dribble
4455543 $10 Time 42.67s Best 42.67s Mgns 7.8L Chief Dribble
5555543 $20 Time 42.74s Best 42.74s Mgns 8L Chief Dribble

Stats: Trk 8:4:4 Bx1l
Spr  12:3:3 Bx2
Mid 24:3:8 Bx3
Dis 56:10:3@x4

Bx5

PREE
AEan
nNonN
ENS-ENEN

@

<

3

All 92:16:22:19 Prz $140,772.00 Trk D 1:0:1

8 73351 Amelia Ate It C2 30.29

Trnr: M S Clark (Manaia)

3.0 B bk Nov 21 My Bro Fabio-No Time Toulouse
Ownr: C Rendle & M Clark Partnership

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 11 days 7 of 8 C1 305m 27.7Kgs Box 3
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 30of8 C1 305m 27.9Kgs Box 6
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days3of8 C1 520m 27.9Kgs Box 5
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days50f8 C1 520m 28.2Kgs Box 5
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3days1of8 C1 520m 27.8Kgs Box 3

777 $9.80 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s Mgns 6.4L Sangria Affair
233 $7.10 Time 17.88s Best 17.47s Mgns 1.1L Big Time Kiwi
33333 $6.20 Time 30.41s Best 30.01s Mgns 2.7L Streets Of Paris
35555 $7.40 Time 30.34s Best 29.95s Mgns 7.7L Goldstar Rita
22221 $6.30 Time 30.85s Best 30.24s Mgns 1.8L Papa Kiwi

Stats: Trk 22:3:9 Bx1 4:1:3 Bx5 6:0:2
Spr  4:0:2 Bx2 6:1:2 Bx6 7:0:3
Mid 35:4:12Bx3 3:1:0 Bx7 7:0:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:2 Bx8 311

All 39:4:8:6 Prz $19,390.00 Trk D 18:3:7




Starts 18:50 RACE 7 NANCY & IVAN COBAIN MEMORIAL C3 520M 520m C3 $4400.00 Meeting 9
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, TRB Legl, FFWin 907, FFPIc 1907 Trackside 1
1. Vacant Box One Scratched
2 31343 Original Warrior C3 nwtd  Trnr: J & D Fahey (Balcairn) Stats: g;,", 000 Bx1 Zzll  Bxe 1O
. 1.9 D bk Dec 22 Mepunga Blazer-Rock On Annie Mid 14:6:7 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 1:1:.0
Ownr: The Southern Boys Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:2:2 Bx8 1:1:0

Perf: ADD 07 Oct 2024 4 days30of8 C2 525m 29.1Kgs Box 5 12123 $5.60 Time 30.30s Best 30.27s Mgns 0.4L Boldly Go
ADD 11 Oct 2024 4days1of8 C2 525m 29.0Kgs Box 8 21111 $3.50 Time 30.26s Best 30.26s Mgns 0.7L Ripslinger Ruby
ADD 18 Oct 2024 7 days 30of8 C2f 525m 28.9Kgs Box 4 11123 $2.70 Time 30.22s Best 30.22s Mgns 1.4L Stuck Throttle
ADD 31 Oct 2024 13 days 4 of 8 C3/4 525m 29.0Kgs Box 2 34434 $2.60 Time 30.02s Best 29.86s Mgns 9L Sinead Bale
ADD 14 Nov 2024 14 days 3 of 7 C3 525m 28.9Kgs Box 4 45433 $1.50 Time 30.29s Best 30.01s Mgns 14L Baker Dan
All 14:6:4:3 Prz $21,640.00 Trk D 0:0:0
1 . Stats: Trk 31:5:13Bx1 17:3:19 Bx5  5:0:2
3 25666 q Tlme AXeI C3 3011 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston NOI’th) as SII’:)I' 42:11:13?2 25:9:7 B;G 8:0:2
4.1 D bk Oct 20 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Opal Mid 59:10:28x3 7:2:2 Bx7 9:1:2
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 14:2:6 Bx8 16:4:8
Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 5days 2 of 5 C4/5 520m 33.6Kgs Box 8 22222 $25 Time 30.19s Best 30.19s Mgns 1L Blazin' Master
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 5 of 7 C5 520m 33.6Kgs Box 4 65555 $14 Time 30.22s Best 29.82s Mgns 7.4L Blazin' Master
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 6 of 7 C4/5 520m 34.0Kgs Box 5 56666 $21 Time 29.91s Best 29.91s Mgns 9.8L Fear To Tread
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 6 of 6 C4 520m 33.7Kgs Box 7 66666 $4.60 Time 30.06s Best 30.01s Mgns 7.7L Big Time Poppy
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 7 C2/3 520m 34.1Kgs Box 2 56776 $3.40 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 9.8L Big Time Brave
All 101:21:19:19 Prz $82,245.00 Trk D 24:3:9
1 I ; Stats: Trk 41:6:11Bx1  10:2:3 Bx5
4 01544 Blg Time Su per C330.05 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) s Sor X 53 Bag
. 4.2 B f Sep 20 Orson Allen-Super Yesy Mid Bx7
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 Bx8
Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 3 daysVof8 C2/3 520m 25.6Kgs Box 7 $4.80 Time s Best 30.15s Mgns Big Time Ultra
WAN 25 Oct 2024 7 days1of6 C3/4 520m 25.6Kgs Box 6 22221 $3.80 Time 30.54s Best 29.82s Mgns 0.6L Big Time Brave
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days5o0f6 C5 520m 25.7Kgs Box 6 44445 $15 Time 30.16s Best 29.87s Mgns 5.8L Blazin' Master
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days4of 6 C4 520m 25.6Kgs Box 4 33334 $5.90 Time 30.06s Best 30.01s Mgns 4.9L Big Time Poppy
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 6 C4 520m 25.6Kgs Box 6 13334 $11 Time 30.48s Best 30.24s Mgns 8L Big Time Tama
All 91:15:12:12 Prz $60,652.67 Trk D 41:6:11
1 . Stats: Trk 23:6:4 Bx1 8:3:3 Bx5 7:1:1
5 62555 Brlghton Wave C330.16 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) A5 Sor 324 Bx2 502 Bxe 612
" 3.2 D be Sep 21 Orson Allen-Bigtime Thinker Mid  46:10:1Bx3 7:2:1 Bx7 8:2:3
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:2:0 Bx8 4:1:1
Perf: WAN 23 Aug 2024 10 days 6 of 7 C4/5 520m 33.4Kgs Box 7 34456 $26 Time 30.20s Best 30.10s Mgns 8L Big Time Nando
WAN 25 Oct 2024 63 days 2 of 7 C5 520m 34.4Kgs Box 2 22222 $32 Time 30.22s Best 29.82s Mgns 2.7L Blazin' Master
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days50f8 C5 520m 34.6Kgs Box2 23345 $29 Time 29.87s Best 29.87s Mgns 10.4L He's All Go
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days50f6 C4 520m 34.7Kgs Box 5 44445 $5.10 Time 30.06s Best 30.01s Mgns 6.3L Big Time Poppy
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days5o0f6 C4 520m 34.4Kgs Box 8 46665 $10 Time 30.48s Best 30.24s Mgns 9.1L Big Time Tama
All 49:12:5:8 Prz $45,375.00 Trk D 23:6:4
1 1 . Stats: Trk 14:2:3 Bx1 4:2:1 Bx5 4:2:2
6 24112 Blg Time Buff C330.24 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) U Sor 533 Bx2 210 Bxe 601
. 2.6 D bd Apr 22 Fernando Bale-Jilliby Litsa Mid 22:4:4 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 4:1:1
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8 3:0:2
Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 days2of6 C2 313m 29.9Kgs Box 5 $2.40 Time 17.42s Best 17.12s  Mgns 1.6L Thrilling Aggie
WAN 25 Oct 2024 3days4of8 C1/2 520m 29.4Kgs Box 2 33234 $8.90 Time 30.44s Best 29.82s Mgns 8.6L All Over Rover
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days1of8 C1/2 520m 29.6Kgs Box 7 11111 $21 Time 30.24s Best 29.87s Mgns 0.9L Rock It Rapper
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5days1of8 C2/3 313m 30.0Kgs Box5 $3.20 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s  Mgns Nk Big Time Martin
WAN 15 Nov 2024 9days2of 7 C2/3 520m 29.5Kgs Box 8 22222 $5.80 Time 30.24s Best 30.24s Mgns 3.4L Big Time Brave
All 27:6:6:1 Prz $17,250.00 Trk D 14:2:3
. Stats: Trk 9:3:4 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 1:0:1
7 32265 Remove All Doubt C330.31 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Paimerston North) A St 000 Bx2 202 Bxe 300
" 2.6 B bk Apr 22 Zambora Brockie-Fool's Russian Mid 20:5:7 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7 311
Ownr: Funky's Boy's Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:2:1 Bx8 4:1:1
Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 8days3of 7 C3/4 520m 28.6Kgs Box 2 53333 $3.90 Time 30.34s Best 30.24s Mgns 2.4L So Strict

ADD 17 Oct 2024 6days 2 0of 4 C2/3 525m 28.8Kgs Box 3 22222 $3.70 Time 30.44s Best 30.14s Mgns 2.3L Boldly Go

WAN 29 Oct 2024 12 days 2 of 6 C3 520m 29.4Kgs Box 8 33332 $2.30 Time 30.42s Best 29.91s Mgns 7.5L Big Time Urban
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 7 C3 520m 29.2Kgs Box 8 66666 $3.40 Time 30.18s Best 29.87s Mgns 12.4L Big Time Poppy
ADD 14 Nov 2024 13 days 5o0f 7 C3 525m 29.1Kgs Box 1 34565 $4.10 Time 30.29s Best 30.01s Mgns 14.5L Baker Dan

All 20:5:4:3 Prz $17,990.00 Trk D 9:3:4

Perf:

BB

8 42231 Rock It Rapper C329.95 Trnr: Susie Kite (Wanganui)

2.5 D bk May 22 Federal Morgan-Poppy Rocket
Ownr: (Estate of) B J Marsh & H Kite

WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days 4 of 6 C2 313m 34.3Kgs Box 2 $5.80 Time 17.42s Best 17.12s  Mgns 4.1L Thrilling Aggie
WAN 25 Oct 2024 3days2of8 C1/2 520m 34.1Kgs Box 6 22322 $6.20 Time 30.44s Best 29.82s Mgns 4.3L All Over Rover
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days2of8 C1/2 520m 34.2Kgs Box 1 32222 $2.30 Time 30.24s Best 29.87s Mgns 0.9L Big Time Buff
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5days 30f8 C2 313m 34.5Kgs Box 3 $7.00 Time 17.44s Best 16.87s  Mgns 1.3L Space Brockie
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6days1of 7 C1/2 520m 33.9Kgs Box 4 21111 $3.20 Time 29.95s Best 29.95s Mgns 9.8L Eleutheromania

Stats: Trk 30:3:13Bx1 6:1:3 Bx5 7:0:3
Spr 3:0:2 Bx2 4:0:2 Bx6 7:1:2
Mid 33:5:12Bx3 2:0:2 Bx7 2:0:1
Dis 1:0:0 Bx4 7:2:1 Bx8 2:1:0

All 37:5:7:7 Prz $22,780.00 Trk D 29:3:12




Starts 19:24

RACE 8 IVAN FROST MEMORIAL

/2 305M PBD 305m

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, TRB Leg2, FFPIc 1908, FFWin 908

1 26313 Abbey Road C217.83

1.9 B bk Dec 22 Bolty-Shadow Girl

Ownr: W.E.B.C Syndicate

Perf: MANA 20 Aug 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C1 375m 25.6Kgs Box 1
MANA 03 Sep 2024 14 days 6 of 8 C1 375m 25.9Kgs Box 2
WAN 13 Sep 2024 10 days 3 of 8 C1 305m 25.6Kgs Box 4
MANA 17 Sep 2024 4 days 1 of 7 C1 375m 25.9Kgs Box 4
WAN 12 Nov 2024 56 days 3 of 8 C2 305m 25.4Kgs Box 2

Trnr: Carol Morris (Pahiatua)

112 $9.30 Time 21.39s Best 21.05s Mgns 1.9L Big Time Zip
246 $5.00 Time 21.30s Best 21.22s Mgns 7L Opawa Helmet
133 $2.60 Time 17.78s Best 17.54s Mgns 3.9L Sweet Red

111 $5.30 Time 22.06s Best 21.65s Mgns Nk Two Patches Jet
153 $15 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.8L Lockwood Loop

Meeting 9
Trackside 1
Stats: Trk 11:2:5 Bx1 2:0:2 Bx5 2:0:1
Spr 16:3:8 Bx2 3:0:2 Bx6 1:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 4:1:1 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:2:1 Bx8 0:0:0

All 16:3:3:5 Prz $7,680.00 Trk D 11:2:5

2 81263 B

Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days80f8 C1 520m 34.2Kgs Box 3
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5days10of8 C1 313m 34.8Kgs Box 8
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2days 20of8 C1 305m 34.3Kgs Box 5
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2 305m 34.8Kgs Box 1
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 3 of 8 C2 375m 34.4Kgs Box 2

Time Slim C2 nwtd

2.8 D rf Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Mia

Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)

22238 $19 Time 30.63s Best 29.87s Mgns 7.9L Streets Of Paris
$22 Time 17.56s Best 16.87s Mgns 3.1L Side Swipe

122 $9.50 Time 17.57s Best 17.41s Mgns 4.4L Thrilling Carlos
766 $9.40 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s Mgns 4L Mimi

443 $9.00 Time 21.14s Best 21.14s Mgns 6.4L We Ride

Stats: Trk 18:0:3 Bx1 Bx5
Spr 23:3:9 Bx2 Bx6
Mid 12:1:0 Bx3 Bx7
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 Bx8

All 35:4:4:5 Prz $12,110.00 Trk D 10:0:3

3 12112 Big Time Buzz C217.83

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

2.3 D bd Aug 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Fuzz

Ownr: B Cole & C Rendle

Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 -days1of5 CO 305m 29.9Kgs Box 7
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 2 of 7 CO 305m 30.4Kgs Box 6
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 1 of 6 C1 305m 29.7Kgs Box 4
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days1of8 C1 305m 30.0Kgs Box 3
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3days20of8 C1 305m 29.5Kgs Box 6

111 $1.60 Time 17.93s Best 17.43s Mgns 5.9L Big Time Iggy
112 $2.10 Time 17.82s Best 17.39s Mgns 0.4L Honky Tonk High
111 $2.70 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s Mgns 1.6L Honky Tonk High
111 $1.60 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.2L Adobe Drake
222 $1.90 Time 17.94s Best 17.47s Mgns 1.7L Allegro Love

Stats: Trk 5:3:2 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr 5:3:2 Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 2:0:2
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:1.0 Bx7 1:1:.0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:1:0 Bx8 0:0:0

All 5:3:2:0 Prz $5,210.00 Trk D 5:3:2

4 62743 Chip C217.65

Trnr: John McArthur (Wanganui)

3.6 B bk Apr 21 Above All-Chip Off Block

Ownr: Jim Dandy Syndicate

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 days60f6 C2 313m 29.0Kgs Box 2
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days20of8 C2 305m 28.7Kgs Box 7
WNS 06 Nov 2024 8days 7 of 8 C2 313m 28.9Kgs Box 2
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 4 of 7 C2 305m 28.7Kgs Box 3
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 30of8 C2/3 305m 28.7Kgs Box 4

$14 Time 17.45s Best 17.12s Mgns 5.6L Run Away Blue
532 $26 Time 17.94s Best 17.39s  Mgns Nk Miss Rangiora
$22 Time 17.44s Best 16.87s Mgns 4.5L Space Brockie
764 $10 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s Mgns 4.6L Lockwood Loop
833 $27 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 1.6L Big Time Tricky

Stats: Trk 42:5:14Bx1 3:0:2 Bx5 6:0:2
Spr  50:6:15Bx2 3:1:0 Bx6 7:0:2
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 14:2:1 Bx7 4:2:1
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 13:1:7 Bx8 0:0:0

All 50:6:8:7 Prz $17,380.00 Trk D 42:5:14

5 38751 Allegro Love C2 17.84

20 Bigtime Paddy-Allegro Lass

4.3 B bk Jul
Ownr: B J Hodson

Perf: WAN 05 Jul 2024 21 days 3 of 8 C1/2 305m 28.8Kgs Box 7
WAN 19 Jul 2024 14 days 8 of 8 C1/2 305m 28.7Kgs Box 7
WAN 16 Aug 2024 28 days 7 of 8 C2 305m 29.4Kgs Box 6
WAN 08 Nov 2024 84 days 5 of 7 C2 305m 29.1Kgs Box 4
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days1of8 C1 305m 29.2Kgs Box 5

Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)

223 $9.50 Time 17.81s Best 17.52s Mgns 4.2L Goldstar Tookie
588 $23 Time 17.72s Best 17.51s  Mgns 18.5L Big Time Ivana
577 $23 Time 17.92s Best 17.61s Mgns 4.6L Big Time Fern
255 $16 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s  Mgns 5.5L Lockwood Loop
111 $9.20 Time 17.94s Best 17.47s Mgns 1.7L Big Time Buzz

Stats: Trk 40:4:11Bx1 15:3:8 Bx5 9:3:2
Spr 86:11:28x2 12:1:3 Bx6 14:1:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 16:1:7 Bx7 4:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 12:1:2 Bx8 4:1:0

All 86:11:10:14 Prz $28,480.00 Trk D 40:4:11

6 X7266 B q Time Martin C2 nwtd
. 2.9 D bl

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

Dec 21 nghtnlng Frank-Bigtime Lily

Ownr: Brendon Cole

PBE: CAM 21 Apr2024 5days1of8 C1 375m 31.7Kgs Box 2
AK 27 Oct 2024 189 days 7 of 8C2 318m 32.7Kgs Box 3
WNS 06 Nov 2024 10 days 2 of 8 C2/3 313m 32.5Kgs Box 1
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 6 of 8 C2 305m 31.9Kgs Box 6
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2/3 305m 31.2Kgs Box 3

111 $1.50 Time 21.45s Best 21.32s Mgns 3.8L Portland Andy
877 $4.60 Time 18.54s Best 18.36s Mgns 9.3L Romantic Intent
$7.10 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s ~ Mgns Nk Big Time Buff
156 $4.50 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns 6L Big Time Phil

346 $6.50 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 6.9L Big Time Tricky

Stats: Trk 4:0:1 Bx1 1:0:1 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr  9:2:3 Bx2 6:2:1 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 7:1:1 Bx3 2:0:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:2 Bx8 0:0:0

All 16:3:3:1 Prz $8,270.00 Trk D 2:0:0

7 46857 qu Time Muster C2 17.76

Mar 22 My Redeemer-Bigtime Shine

27Db
Ownr: Lisa Cole

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 9 days 4 of 8 C3 305m 32.6Kgs Box 6
WNS 22 Oct 2024 11 days 6 of 8 C3 313m 33.3Kgs Box 4
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C3 305m 33.3Kgs Box 8
WNS 06 Nov 2024 8 days 50f8 C2/3 313m 33.4Kgs Box 7
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6days 7 of 8 C2 305m 33.1Kgs Box 7

454 $5.90 Time 17.55s Best 17.33s Mgns 4.9L Big Time Prowler
$2.20 Time 17.45s Best 17.12s Mgns 3.6L Torque In Torque
888 $4.50 Time 17.73s Best 17.39s Mgns 7.4L Big Time Maestro
$3.20 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s  Mgns 1.2L Big Time Buff
667 $4.60 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 6.9L Big Time Chur

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

Stats: Trk 12:3:1 Bx1 Bx5
Spr 26 2 Bx6
Mid Bx7
Dis Bx8

All 36:6:4:5 Prz $13,938.00 Trk D 10:3:1

8 62435 HI%hVIeW Amber C2 17.6

ul 21 Fernando Bale-Miss Potential

3.3B
Ownr: M S Clark

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C1/2 305m 26.7Kgs Box 8
WAN 01 Nov 2024 17 days 2 of 8 C2 305m 26.6Kgs Box 8
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C2 305m 26.9Kgs Box 7
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 30f8 C2 305m 27.6Kgs Box 8
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days50f8 C2 305m 27.3Kgs Box 6

Trnr: M S Clark (Manaia)

876 $6.00 Time 17.67s Best 17.59s Mgns 10.9L Big Time Rua
122 $5.70 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 0.8L Big Time Redeem
344 $7.40 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns 2.1L Big Time Phil

733 $8.30 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 4L Big Time Chur

375 $7.10 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.6L Mimi

Stats: Trk 38:6:12Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 3:1:0
Spr  45:6:13Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 5:0:1
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7 14:0:4
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:0:1 Bx8 21:5:7

All 45:6:10:3 Prz $18,595.00 Trk D 38:6:12

0] 88256 Calypso King C1 nwtd
" El1

Trnr: Richard Waite (Wanganui)

3.2 D bk Sep 21 Ando's Mac-Jacks Point

Ownr: R Waite & A Waite

Perf: WNS 16 Sep 2024 6 days80of8 C1 313m 30.8Kgs Box 2
WAN 15 Oct 2024 29 days 8 of 8 C1/2 305m 31.2Kgs Box 2
WAN 18 Oct 2024 3days2of 7 C1 305m 31.4Kgs Box 7
WAN 25 Oct 2024 7 days50f7 C1 305m 31.1Kgs Box 6
WAN 12 Nov 2024 18 days 6 of 8 C1 305m 30.5Kgs Box 5

$44 Time 17.88s Best 17.00s Mgns 15.6L Thrilling Issac
688 $69 Time 17.67s Best 17.59s  Mgns 11.9L Bl?(Tlme Rua
222 $60 Time 17.64s Best 17.64s Mgns 6.3L Lockwood Loop
555 $33 Time 17.87s Best 17.43s  Mgns 7.5L She's Ready
766 $45 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s Mgns 8.8L Big Time Buzz

Stats: Trk 32:0:9 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5
Spr 48:1:9 Bx2 3:0:0 Bx6
Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:0 Bx8

All 49:1:6:3 Prz $7,010.00 Trk D 32:0:9




8cont'd.... VAN FROST MEMORIAL

/2 305M PBD 305m Meeting 9

10. ?25775 Dirty Denzel C1 nwtd

2.9 D bk Dec 21 Blue Moon Rising-Lady Jellybean

Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Perf: WAN 18 Oct 2024 3days50f7 C1 305m 32.7Kgs Box 8
WNS 22 Oct 2024 4 days50f8 C1 313m 32.3Kgs Box 7
WNS 06 Nov 2024 15 days 7 of 8 C1 313m 32.4Kgs Box 8
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6days 7 of 8 C1 305m 31.5Kgs Box 6
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 50f 8 C1 375m 31.6Kgs Box 5

565 $25 Time 17.64s Best 17.64s
$36 Time 17.50s Best 17.12s
$23 Time 17.76s Best 16.87s
477 $63 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s
555 $21 Time 21.67s Best 21.14s

Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)

Mgns 9.8L Lockwood Loop
Mgns 7.2L Go Luna

Mgns 7.5L Swift Shadow
Mgns 9.6L Big Time Buzz
Mgns 4.7L Hot Milo

Stats: Trk 34:0:7 Bx1
Spr  55:1:13Bx2
Mid 19:0:1 Bx3
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4

Qoro
cooo
o]
x
]

All 74:1:7:7 Prz $10,460.00 Trk D 27:0:7




Starts 19:52 RACE 9 SYLVIA FRENCH MEMORIAL C5 520M 520m C5 $5900.00 Meeting 9

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, QAD Leg1, TRB Leg3, FFPIc 1909, FFWin 909 Trackside 1
1. Vacant Box One Scratched
2 36371 Russian Ahead C529.98 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g;,", Jom7 Bxl a3 By 11O
. 2.6 B f Apr 22 Zambora Brockie-Fool's Russian Mid  32:10:1Bx3 8:1:5 Bx7 4:0:0
Ownr: Funky's Boy's Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:2:1 Bx8 3:1:2

Perf: CAM 10 Oct 2024 7 days30of6 C5 457m 26.6Kgs Box 8 343 $2.30 Time 25.54s Best 25.54s Mgns 4.8L Old School
WAN 25 Oct 2024 15 days 6 of 7 C5 520m 26.8Kgs Box 3 56666 $2.20 Time 30.22s Best 29.82s Mgns 9.8L Blazin' Master
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 3of 7 C4/5 520m 27.1Kgs Box 2 42333 $3.40 Time 29.91s Best 29.91s Mgns 7.2L Fear To Tread
ADD 06 Nov 2024 8days 7 of 8 C5q 525m 26.9Kgs Box 3 48887 $9.80 Time 30.03s Best 29.92s Mgns 12.6L Let Him Cook
WAN 15 Nov 2024 9days1of6 C5 520m 26.9Kgs Box 5 11111 $6.60 Time 30.29s Best 30.24s Mgns 0.8L Space Boy

All 32:10:7:6 Prz $47,149.00 Trk D 18:5:7

3 52121 Opawa Shlrley C5nwtd  Trnr: J & D Fahey (Christchurch) Stats: g';,k, g:00 BxI L0 Bxd 320
" 1.9 B bk Dec 22 Aussie Infrared-Opawa Tab Mid 21:11:6Bx3 2:2:0 Bx7 3:1:2
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:2:1 Bx8 2:1:0

Perf: ADD 10 Oct 2024 7 days5of7 C5 525m 26.7Kgs Box 6 36555 $3.20 Time 30.41s Best 30.27s Mgns 4.3L Sefton Heights
ADD 17 Oct 2024 7 days2of6 C5 525m 26.6Kgs Box 7 55552 $7.70 Time 30.14s Best 30.14s Mgns 3L He's All Go
ADD 31 Oct 2024 14 days 1 of 6 C5 525m 26.6Kgs Box 3 12221 $1.90 Time 29.92s Best 29.86s Mgns 0.7L Opawa Archer
ADD 06 Nov 2024 6days2of8 C5q 525m 26.5Kgs Box 4 85432 $3.00 Time 30.14s Best 29.92s Mgns 7.7L Johnny Football
BB ADD 14 Nov 2024 8days1of8 C5 525m 26.6Kgs Box 6 83311 $5.30 Time 30.02s Best 30.01s Mgns 3.5L Charley Horse

All 21:11:3:3 Prz $43,019.00 Trk D 0:0:0

4 18116 B q Time POppy C529.89 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: Ik 2 B2
" 3.8 B bk Jan 21 SH Avatar-Bigtime Bell Mid 53:10: Bx7
Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle Dis 4:1:2 Bx4 Bx8

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 4 days1of7 C2/3 520m 26.8Kgs Box 6 11111 $5.70 Time 30.33s Best 30.19s Mgns 4.7L Big Time Ultra
AK 27 Oct 2024 12 days 8 of 8 C3/4 527m 27.1Kgs Box 6 66888 $10 Time 30.38s Best 30.12s Mgns 12.8L Spin Black
WAN 01 Nov 2024 5days1of 7 C3 520m 26.8Kgs Box 5 22221 $5.00 Time 30.18s Best 29.87s Mgns 0.4L Big Time Brave
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days1of6 C4 520m 26.3Kgs Box 6 11111 $3.10 Time 30.06s Best 30.01s Mgns 3.1L Big Time Tama
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days60of6 C5 520m 26.6Kgs Box 7 63666 $7.70 Time 30.29s Best 30.24s Mgns 9.3L Russian Ahead

All 58:11:6:11 Prz $40,510.00 Trk D 26:6:7

5 X3662 Space Boy C530.08 Trmr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: Trk QosioBx g0 B
P

" 3.8 D bk Jan 21 SH Avatar-All About Space Mid 50:16:18x3 6:3:1 Bx7

Ownr: Conspiracy Theory Syndicate Dis 24:10:8Bx4 10:2:5 Bx8

Perf: AK 02 Jun 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C5 527m 33.0Kgs Box 5 53334 $13 Time 30.13s Best 30.13s Mgns 10.2L He's All Go
WAN 25 Oct 2024 145 days 3 of 7C5 520m 33.5Kgs Box 6 33333 $12 Time 30.22s Best 29.82s Mgns 5.7L Blazin' Master
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 60of8 C5 520m 32.4Kgs Box 6 77666 $22 Time 29.87s Best 29.87s Mgns 11.3L He's All Go
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 60of6 C5 520m 33.3Kgs Box 3 66666 $5.00 Time 30.01s Best 30.01s Mgns 5.7L Brockie's Luck
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days2of6 C5 520m 33.5Kgs Box 4 52222 $9.50 Time 30.29s Best 30.24s Mgns 0.8L Russian Ahead

All 74:26:15:7 Prz $181,560.00 Trk D 12:2:7

6 31148 Fear To Tread C529.82  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Paimerston North) Stats: g[)k, 1344 Bxl &30 Bxd 310
. 2.6 B bk Apr 22 Zambora Brockie-Fool's Russian Mid 23:8:7 Bx3 5:1:2 Bx7 5:2:1
Ownr: Funky's Boy's Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:0:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 12 days 3 of 5 C4/5 520m 24.5Kgs Box 7 44533 $15 Time 30.19s Best 30.19s Mgns 2.7L Blazin' Master
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 1 of 6 C5 520m 24.5Kgs Box 6 11111 $14 Time 29.82s Best 29.82s Mgns 2L He's All Go
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days1of 7 C4/5 520m 25.1Kgs Box 1 11111 $2.70 Time 29.91s Best 29.91s Mgns 2L Big Time Bam
ADD 06 Nov 2024 8days4of8 C5q 525m 25.2Kgs Box 4 85444 $9.10 Time 30.21s Best 29.92s Mgns 5L Bandit Dan
ADD 14 Nov 2024 8days8o0f8 C5 525m 25.1Kgs Box 2 37788 $8.80 Time 30.02s Best 30.01s Mgns 15.1L Opawa Shirley

All 26:10:2:5 Prz $32,910.00 Trk D 12:4:4

7 13728 Opawa Archer C5nwtd  Trnr: J & D Fahey (Balcairn) Stats: gpk, 900 bBxI G2z Bxy 202
" 2.8 D bk Feb 22 Winsome Opawa-Dream Kay Mid 35:9:14Bx3 3:2:1 Bx7 4:0:2
Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:3:1 Bx8 6:1:2

Perf: ADD 03 Oct 2024 7 days 10f8 SPECAf 525m 33.0Kgs Box 82111 $14 Time 30.20s Best 30.20s Mgns 1L Opawa Schofer
ASCP 09 Oct 2024 6days 30of 5 C5 457m 32.8Kgs Box 1 443 $1.90 Time 25.69s Best 25.69s Mgns 5L Opawa Marsh
ADD 24 Oct 2024 15days 7 of 7 C5 525m 32.6Kgs Box 7 45777 $3.20 Time 30.35s Best 30.22s Mgns 11L Blake
ADD 31 Oct 2024 7days2of6 C5 525m 33.1Kgs Box 4 21112 $5.60 Time 29.92s Best 29.86s Mgns 0.7L Opawa Shirley
ADD 06 Nov 2024 6 days 80of8 C5q 525m 32.9Kgs Box5 25688 $17 Time 30.41s Best 29.92s Mgns 10.7L He's All Go

All 38:12:10:4 Prz $57,414.00 Trk D 0:0:0

8 12114 He's All Go C529.57  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g[)k, Jeis2Bxl - &1z Bxg Gl
. 2.8 D bk Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Big Time lzzy Mid  37:30:4Bx3 7:7:0 Bx7 6:5:1
Ownr: White Horse Toaster Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:5:0 Bx8 6:6:0

Perf: ADD 17 Oct 2024 14 days 1 of 6 C5 525m 33.1Kgs Box 8 21111 $1.00 Time 30.14s Best 30.14s Mgns 3L Opawa Shirley
WAN 25 Oct 2024 8days2of6 C5 520m 33.0Kgs Box 5 22222 $1.10 Time 29.82s Best 29.82s Mgns 2L Fear To Tread
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days1of8 C5 520m 32.5Kgs Box 5 32111 $1.30 Time 29.87s Best 29.87s Mgns 3.4L Alpha Rambo
ADD 06 Nov 2024 5days1of8 C5q 525m 32.5Kgs Box 7 51111 $1.20 Time 30.41s Best 29.92s Mgns 1.3L Sefton Heights
ADD 14 Nov 2024 8days 4 of8 C5f 525m 32.5Kgs Box 4 22234 $2.70 Time 30.01s Best 30.01s Mgns 2.8L One Hot Bandit

All 37:30:3:1 Prz $188,124.00 Trk D 18:15:2




RACE 10 TED LOR MEMORIAL C4 305M PBD 305m C4 $3100.00 Meeting 9

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg2, TRB Legl, FFWin 910, FFPIc 1910 Trackside 1
1. Vacant Box One Scratched
2. Vacant Box Two Scratched
3 26116 Miss Rangiora C4 1759  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) St K dats ba 855 e 199
. 2.8 B bk Feb 22 Zambora Brockie-All About Space Mid 4:0:0 Bx3 1:0:0 Bx7  0:0.0
Ownr: Conspiracy Theory Syndicate Dis 0:0:0 Bx4  2:1.0 Bx8  0:0:.0

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 2 of 8 C1/2 305m 23.3Kgs Box 1 222 $1.70 Time 17.67s Best 17.59s Mgns 4.2L Big Time Rua
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 6 of 8 C2 305m 23.1Kgs Box 1 136 $2.10 Time 17.82s Best 17.43s Mgns 5.6L Big Time Vanilla
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days1of8 C2 305m 24.0Kgs Box 1 421 $2.10 Time 17.94s Best 17.39s Mgns Nk Chip
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 1 of 8 C2/3 305m 23.6Kgs Box 1 641 $3.40 Time 17.80s Best 17.41s Mgns 0.5L Big Time Brandy
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C4 305m 23.3Kgs Box 2 366 $5.50 Time 17.74s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.2L Big Time Dixie

All 24:8:2:2 Prz $13,560.00 Trk D 11:4:3

4 41324 Blg Time le C4 17.65 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g;,", 43 Bxl 240 By 000
. 2.1 B wf Oct 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Elsa Mid 1:0:0 Bx3 5:1:2 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:3:1 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 4 of 8 C3/4 305m 24.3Kgs Box 4 754 $9.60 Time 17.61s Best 17.59s Mgns 5L Big Time Roman
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 1 of 8 C3 305m 24.2Kgs Box 2 111 $3.40 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 4.8L Big Time Shred
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 3 0of 8 C3 305m 24.5Kgs Box 3 323 $3.80 Time 17.73s Best 17.39s Mgns 1.4L Big Time Maestro
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 2 of 8 C4 305m 24.1Kgs Box 4 332 $7.60 Time 17.47s Best 17.41s Mgns 1.9L Big Time Messi
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 7 C4 305m 23.9Kgs Box 3 774 $6.30 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 9.3L Big Time Lime

All 18:6:1:4 Prz $11,320.00 Trk D 11:4:3

5 1F552 B g Time Grande C4 17.56  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) stats: é;k, Jaolopxl Lo Bxs 10L2
" 3.1 B bd Oct 21 Bigtime Paddy-Bigtime Jasmine Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 13:2:6 Bx7 5:2:1
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 11:3:4 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of5 C4 375m 25.7Kgs Box 4 111 $4.90 Time 21.29s Best 21.15s Mgns 2.2L Bumrah's Ganguly
WAN 11 Oct 2024 10 days F of 7 C5 305m 25.9Kgs Box 5 77F $13 Time 17.33s Best 17.33s  Mgns Big Time Lime
WAN 01 Nov 2024 21 days 5 of 8 C5 305m 25.9Kgs Box 5 355 $24 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.3L Big Time Kenzie
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days5o0f6 C4/5 305m 25.8Kgs Box 6 555 $13 Time 17.41s Best 17.41s Mgns 8.7L Big Time Bora
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 2 of 7 C4 305m 25.8Kgs Box 7 532 $11 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 7.9L Big Time Lime

All 56:12:9:6 Prz $32,650.00 Trk D 32:5:10

6 14114 B q Time Redeem C4 17.61  Tr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g;,", Bxs
. 2.7 B bk Mar 22 My Redeemer-Bigtime Shine Mid Bx7
Ownr: Lisa Cole Dis Bx8

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 7 days 10of8 C1 305m 27.2Kgs Box 2 111 $1.50 Time 17.86s Best 17.33s Mgns 2.8L Big Time Slim
AK 27 Oct 2024 16 days 4 of 7 C2 318m 28.0Kgs Box 1 654 $5.00 Time 18.68s Best 18.36s Mgns 3.8L Waerenga Nova
WAN 01 Nov 2024 5days 10of8 C2 305m 27.4Kgs Box 1 211 $3.30 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 0.8L Highview Amber
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 1 of 8 C2/3 305m 27.0Kgs Box 5 211 $11 Time 17.61s Best 17.56s Mgns 2.1L Goldstar Bruiser
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 8 C2/3 305m 26.8Kgs Box 5 654 $3.70 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.4L Big Time Tricky

All 24:5:6:7 Prz $13,295.00 Trk D 11:3:5

7 25123 Blg ime Maestro C4 17.73  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: Trk ol Bxl 418 Bxd 220
P

" 2.1 D wbk Oct 22 Aston Kimetto-Big Time Vegas Mid 7:1:1 Bx3 5:1:2 Bx7 1:0:1

Ownr: L Cole & C Rendle Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:2 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 9 days2of8 C3 305m 32.4Kgs Box 1 532 $2.50 Time 17.55s Best 17.33s Mgns 2.9L Big Time Prowler
ADD 17 Oct 2024 6 days50f8 C3 295m 32.4Kgs Box 2 455 $6.80 Time 16.86s Best 16.74s Mgns 7.4L Opawa Jocelyn
WAN 29 Oct 2024 12 days 1 of 8 C3 305m 33.4Kgs Box 1 431 $2.70 Time 17.73s Best 17.39s Mgns 0.8L Big Time Brandy
WNS 06 Nov 2024 8days20of5 C4/5 313m 33.4Kgs Box 3  $5.20 Time 16.87s Best 16.87s _ Mgns 6.6L Big Time Proof

BB WAN 15 Nov 2024 9 days 30of8 C4 305m 33.2Kgs Box 1 543 $3.80 Time 17.74s Best 17.47s Mgns 1.6L Big Time Dixie

All 22:5:5:3 Prz $13,330.00 Trk D 6:1:4

8 43517 Blg Time Fern C4 17.65 Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: g[)k, 380 Bxl 808 By LOL
. 2.8 D bd Jan 22 Fernando Bale-Bigtime Lilah Mid 11:0:7 Bx3 7:3:0 Bx7 2:0:0
Ownr: Lisa Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:1:1 Bx8 2:0:2

Perf: CAM 10 Oct 2024 23 days 4 of 8 C3 375m 33.4Kgs Box 3 744 $5.80 Time 21.38s Best 21.16s Mgns 3L Schmeichel
WAN 15 Oct 2024 5days30of 8 C3/4 305m 33.4Kgs Box 1 433 $5.90 Time 17.61s Best 17.59s Mgns 3.1L Big Time Roman
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 5 of 8 C3 305m 33.2Kgs Box 3 345 $5.50 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 9.9L Big Time Zip
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C2/3 305m 33.5Kgs Box 3 211 $5.50 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 4.1L Barry Bowler
WAN 15 Nov 2024 14 days 7 of 7 C4 305m 33.5Kgs Box 2 467 $8.50 Time 17.47s Best 17.47s Mgns 12.5L Big Time Lime

All 33:7:11:4 Prz $20,050.00 Trk D 11:3:5




RACE 11 MAX MATHEWS MEMORIAL C2/3 305M PBD 305m C2/3 $2800.00 Meeting 9
WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Legl, QAD Leg3, TRB Leg2, FFPIc 1911, FFWin 911 Trackside 1
1. Vacant Box One Scratched
2 13115 Lockwood LOOp C317.56  Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North) Stats: Ik S35 bez 339 bxe Gioe
. 2.1 D wf Oct 22 Orson Allen-Big Time Elsa Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 2:1:1 Bx7 0:0:0
Ownr: Brendon Cole Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 1:1:.0 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: CAM 24 Oct 2024 6days10of8 C1 375m 31.2Kgs Box 2 311 $2.70 Time 21.37s Best 21.06s Mgns 2.6L Opawa Philipa
WAN 29 Oct 2024 5days30of8 C1 305m 30.5Kgs Box2 433 $2.70 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s Mgns 0.8L Sangria Affair
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 1 of 7 C2 305m 30.8Kgs Box 2 321 $1.70 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s Mgns 0.7L Opawa Jason
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days10f8 C2 305m 30.9KgsBox1 211 $2.00 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.1L We Ride _
MANA 19 Nov 2024 7 days 50f 8 C3 375m 31.3Kgs Box 1 665 $1.80 Time 21.40s Best 21.14s Mgns 6.2L Big Time Tricky
All 9:5:1:1 Prz $7,840.00 Trk D 6:3:2
1 . . Stats: Trk 23:4:5 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 13:3:2
3 66451 q Tlme Chur C3 17.57 Trnr: Marcie Fllpp (Foxton) as SII’:)I' 42_&103?2 2:1:1 B;G 9:2:2
" 2.9 D bk Dec 21 Lightning Frank-Bigtime Lily Mid 3:0:0 Bx3 5:1:0 Bx7 9:1:4
Ownr: B J Hodson Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:1 Bx8 2:0:0
Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C3/4 305m 34.0Kgs Box 3 866 $14 Time 17.61s Best 17.59s Mgns 7L Big Time Roman
WAN 25 Oct 2024 10 days 6 of 8 C3 305m 33.4Kgs Box 5 876 $10 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s  Mgns 10.7L Big Time Zip
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C3 305m 33.5Kgs Box 5 554 $20 Time 17.73s Best 17.39s Mgns 2.3L Big Time Maestro
WAN 08 Nov 2024 10 days 5 of 8 C2 305m 33.3Kgs Box 3 665 $4.60 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns 3L Big Time Phil
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days 1of8 C2 305m 33.7Kgs Box 2 211 $9.30 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 2.5L Goldstar Butters
All 45:8:5:5 Prz $17,380.00 Trk D 21:4:5
73521 Mimi C317.71  Trar: John McArthur (W. i Stats: Trk  8311:2Bx1 Bxe
4 . rnr: John McArthur (Wanganui) Spr 85/1112Bx2 Bx6
" 5.3 B bk Jul 19 Walk Hard-Chip Off Block Mid Bx7
Ownr: Jim Dandy Syndicate Dis Bx8
Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C2 305m 29.5Kgs Box 3 867 $14 Time 17.77s Best 17.33s  Mgns 5.2L Big Time Brandy
WAN 25 Oct 2024 14 days 3 of 8 C2 305m 29.6Kgs Box 4 543 $26 Time 17.82s Best 17.43s  Mgns Nk Big Time Vanilla
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days50f8 C2 305m 29.7Kgs Box 4 855 $12 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.2L Big Time Redeem
WAN 08 Nov 2024 7 days 2 0of8 C2 305m 29.6Kgs Box 2 522 $11 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns Nk Big Time Phil
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 10of8 C2 305m 29.4Kgs Box2 421 $3.70 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s Mgns Hd Opawa Jason
All 85:11:9:18 Prz $27,389.00 Trk D 83:11:27
I . Stats: Trk 21:3:3 Bx1  4:2:1 Bx5 7:3:1
5 76868 qu Tlme Moony C2 17.73 Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho) as SI|’:Jr 50:12 93?2 3:2:0 B§6 10:0:2
" 4.3 B bk Jul 20 Mepunga Blazer-Bigtime Shine Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 5:0:2 Bx7 5:1:1
Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 12:3:2 Bx8 4:1:0
Perf: WAN 25 Oct 2024 14 days 7 of 8 C3 305m 26.5Kgs Box 4 667 $6.60 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 10.8L Big Time Zip
WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days 6 of 8 C3 305m 26.4Kgs Box 6 666 $11 Time 17.73s Best 17.39s  Mgns 5.9L Big Time Maestro
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3days8of8 C2/3 305m 26.4Kgs Box 4 588 $12 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 12.3L Big Time Fern
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5days 6 0of 8 C2/3 313m 26.9Kgs Box4 $16 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s Mgns 3.3L Big Time Buff
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 8 of 8 C2 305m 26.5Kgs Box 4 788 $15 Time 17.84s Best 17.41s Mgns 11.6L Big Time Phil
All 50:12:4:5 Prz $25,500.00 Trk D 21:3:3
Stats: Trk 16:0:6 Bx1 1:0:0 Bx5 8:0:3
6 87372 GO'dStar CO'Son C3 nwtd Trnr: D Bell (Marton) as SL" 64:7 zogiz 4:0'1 B§6 22:3:8
. 2.8 D bk Jan 22 Fabregas-Goldstar Sydney Mid 3:0:0 Bx3  4:2:1 Bx7 15:2:2
Ownr: Goldstar Racing - S,B & R Evans Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:0:2 Bx8 6:0:3
Perf: WAN 15 Oct 2024 11 days 8 of 8 C3/4 305m 34.5Kgs Box 7 688 $14 Time 17.61s Best 17.59s Mgns 14.7L Big Time Roman
WAN 01 Nov 2024 17 days 7 of 8 C2/3 305m 34.1Kgs Box 7 777 $17 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 9.2L Big Time Fern
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 3 of 8 C2/3 305m 33.9Kgs Box 6 343 $35 Time 17.61s Best 17.56s Mgns 4.4L Big Time Redeem
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3days 7 of 8 C2/3 305m 33.9Kgs Box 6 767 $21 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 7.3L Big Time Tricky
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 2 of 8 C3 375m 33.8Kgs Box 7 552 $30 Time 21.40s Best 21.14s Mgns 3.5L Big Time Tricky
All 67:7:9:11 Prz $22,230.00 Trk D 16:0:6
Stats: Trk 11:3:2 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 2:0:0
7 72643 BOW Anna C3 17.75 Trnr: J T Pruden (Palmerston NOI’th) as SLT 14:3'6 B;Z 4:0:1 B§6 4:0:2
" 2.1 B wbe Oct 22 Hooked On Scotch-Thrilling Izzy Mid 10:1:2 Bx3 2:0:1 Bx7 8:2:3
Ownr: Kevin Brady & Jamie Pruden Partnership Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:1 Bx8 2:2:0
Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 3 days 7 of 8 C3 305m 25.9Kgs Box 7 667 $8.10 Time 17.55s Best 17.33s Mgns 8.1L Big Time Prowler
BB CAM 17 Oct 2024 6 days20of8 C3 375m 25.8Kgs Box 7 442 $17 Time 21.13s Best 21.12s  Mgns 2L Quintessential

WAN 29 Oct 2024
WNS 06 Nov 2024
CAM 14 Nov 2024

12 days 6 of 6 C3 520m 26.1Kgs Box 7
8days4of 8 C2/3 313m 26.1Kgs Box 3
8days30f8 C3 375m 25.6Kgs Box 7

66666 $5.50 Time 30.42s Best 29.91s Mgns 12.2L Big Time Urban
$9.80 Time 17.41s Best 16.87s  Mgns 1L Big Time Buff
323 $4.10 Time 21.16s Best 21.05s Mgns 4.7L Portland Indie

All 24:4:3:5 Prz $12,460.00 Trk D 3:2:0

Perf:

8.

WAN 15 Oct 2024
WAN 25 Oct 2024
WAN 01 Nov 2024
WAN 08 Nov 2024
WAN 15 Nov 2024

12388 Bi

Ownr: Brendon Cole

18 days 1 of 8 C1/2 305m 29.3Kgs Box 6
10 days 2 of 8 C3 305m 29.4Kgs Box 8

7 days30of8 C2/3 305m 29.6Kgs Box 8
7 days 8 0of 8 C2/3 305m 29.3Kgs Box 7
7 days 8 of 8 C2/3 305m 29.2Kgs Box 8

Time Shred C317.71

4.18B bgOct 20 Aston Dee Bee-Bigtime Opal

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

111 $2.40 Time 18.08s Best 17.59s Mgns 1.3L Big Time Brandy
222 $8.50 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s Mgns 4.8L Big Time Zip
323 $6.20 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.4L Big Time Fern
338 $10 Time 17.80s Best 17.41s Mgns 5.5L Miss Rangiora
588 $8.40 Time 17.89s Best 17.47s Mgns 9.8L Big Time Tricky

Stats: Trk 53:10:18x1 1:0:0 Bx5
Spr  63:11:18x2 0:0:0 Bx6
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 1:0:1 Bx7
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 5:0:2 Bx8

All 63:11:9:9 Prz $28,550.00 Trk D 53:10:14




RACE 12 DEAN O'KEEFE MEMORIAL C1/2 305M PBD

WIN, PLC, FT4, QLA, TFA, DBL Leg2, QAD Leg4, TRB Leg3, FFPIc 1912, FFWin 912

1. 36438 mg Time Splash C2 17.85

Apr 21 Bernardo-Kathlee

Ownr: Brendon Cole

Perf: MANA 01 Oct 2024 4 days 30of8 C1 375m 28.3Kgs Box 7
CAM 10 Oct 2024 9days6of7 C2 375m 28.4Kgs Box 6
WAN 25 Oct 2024 15 days 4 of 8 C2 305m 28.4Kgs Box 6
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 3of8 C2 305m 28.1Kgs Box 3
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 8 of 8 C2 305m 28.5Kgs Box 6

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

333 $2.90 Time 21.25s Best 21.15s Mgns 5.1L Miss Rangiora
566 $11 Time 21.30s Best 21.16s Mgns 10.7L Quintessential
774 $8.30 Time 17.82s Best 17.43s Mgns 4.7L Big Time Vanilla
443 $4.60 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s Mgns 4.2L Big Time Redeem
888 $18 Time 17.67s Best 17.56s Mgns 8.5L Big Time Chur

Meeting 9
Trackside 1
Stats: Trk 25:3:6 Bx1 6:2:2 Bx5 4:1:.0
Spr 10:1:6 Bx2 2:0:1 Bx6 13:1:2
Mid 38:5:7 Bx3 6:0:1 Bx7 5:1:2
Dis 6:1:2 Bx4 8:2:2 Bx8 10:0:5

All 54:7:6:9 Prz $25,430.00 Trk D 6:1:3

2 22561 Regg

ieC217.96

Trnr: John McArthur (Wanganui)

3.6 D bk Apr 21 Above All-Chip Off Block

Ownr: Jim Dandy Syndicate

Perf: WNS 22 Oct 2024 7 days2of8 C1 313m 32.6Kgs Box 5
WAN 29 Oct 2024 7 days2of 7 C1 305m 32.5Kgs Box 4
WNS 06 Nov 2024 8 days50f8 C1 313m 32.6Kgs Box 6
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2days 60of6 C1 305m 31.9Kgs Box 1
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days1of8 C1 305m 32.3Kgs Box 6

$42 Time 17.62s Best 17.12s Mgns 1.1L Big Time Nico
332 $25 Time 17.79s Best 17.39s Mgns 0.6L Big Time Bo
$11 Time 17.56s Best 16.87s Mgns 4L Big Time Slim
666 $4.70 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s Mgns 11.5L Big Time Buzz
111 $18 Time 17.96s Best 17.47s Mgns Nk Big Time Cortez

Stats: Trk 47:3:14Bx1 9:0:1 Bx5
Spr  36:2:13Bx2 5:0:0 Bx6
Mid 18:1:2 Bx3 :1:2 Bx7
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 8:0:3 Bx8

All 54:3:6:9 Prz $13,520.00 Trk D 29:2:12

3 2X318 Thrilling Carlos C2 17.57

Trnr: J T Pruden (Palmerston North)

2.8 D bk Jan 22 Mepunga Blazer-Thrilling Carly
Ownr: Kevin Brady & Jamie Pruden Partnership

Perf: CAM 11 Jul 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C1q 375m 35.1Kgs Box 4
WAN 26 Jul 2024 15 days 2 of 7 C1 305m 35.5Kgs Box 6
BB WNS 06 Nov 2024 103 days 3 of 8C1 313m 36.0Kgs Box 2
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2days1of8 C1 305m 35.7Kgs Box 3

CAM 14 Nov 2024 6 days 80of8 C1f 457m 35.3Kgs Box 1

646 $2.40 Time 21.62s Best 21.12s Mgns 7.8L Opawa Barry
332 $5.80 Time 17.51s Best 17.47s Mgns 3.8L Goldstar Murphy
$3.80 Time 17.56s Best 16.87s ~ Mgns 3.4L Big Time Slim
211 $2.70 Time 17.57s Best 17.41s Mgns 4.4L Big Time Slim
238 $8.70 Time 25.76s Best 25.58s Mgns 12.4L Opawa Blake

Stats: Trk 5:1:2 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 2:0:1
Spr 11:3:6 Bx2 1:0:1 Bx6 7:1:5
Mid 11:1:5 Bx3 2:1:1 Bx7 2:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 3:.0:1 Bx8 3:1.0

All 22:4:7:4 Prz $12,730.00 Trk D 3:1:1

4 47684 Love Bug C217.72

Trnr: Peter Clark (Manaia)

3.5 B be May 21 Worm Burner-Bigtime Tears
Ownr: Having Some Fun Syndicate

Perf: WAN 04 Oct 2024 7 days4of 7 C3 305m 24.5Kgs Box 5
WNS 08 Oct 2024 4 days 7 of 8 C3 313m 24.6Kgs Box 3
WAN 11 Oct 2024 3 days 6 of 8 C3 305m 24.8Kgs Box 4
WAN 29 Oct 2024 18 days 8 of 8 C2 305m 24.4Kgs Box 6
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 4 of 8 C2 305m 24.4Kgs Box 2

234 $12 Time 17.55s Best 17.34s Mgns 6.6L Big Time Morant
$31 Time 17.50s Best 17.38s Mgns 10.3L Star Boy Express
276 $36 Time 17.55s Best 17.33s  Mgns 7.9L Big Time Prowler
888 $19 Time 17.94s Best 17.39s Mgns 6L Miss Rangiora

334 $12 Time 17.77s Best 17.47s  Mgns 4.8L Big Time Redeem

5 32815 Sweet Red C217.78

Trnr: Marcie Flipp (Foxton)

3.8 D bd Jan 21 Winsome Opawa-Opawa Abbie Joy

Ownr: Opawa Racing Limited

Perf: MANA 09 Jul 2024 7 days 30of8 C1 375m 30.4Kgs Box 5
WAN 09 Aug 2024 31 days 2 of 8 C1 305m 30.5Kgs Box 7
WAN 16 Aug 2024 7 days 8 of 8 C1 305m 30.5Kgs Box 7
WAN 13 Sep 2024 28 days 1 of 8 C1 305m 31.4Kgs Box 6
WAN 20 Sep 2024 7 days5o0f6 C2 305m 31.0Kgs Box 7

633 $3.90 Time 21.21s Best 20.97s Mgns 7.1L End Of Era

732 $6.70 Time 17.70s Best 17.48s Mgns 5.3L Big Time Zip

888 $4.90 Time 17.94s Best 17.61s Mgns 7.5L Big Time Battle
311 $5.60 Time 17.78s Best 17.54s Mgns 1.5L Big Time Redeem
565 $14 Time 17.75s Best 17.54s Mgns 4.3L Bow Anna

6 18446 So Electric C2 nwtd

Trnr: Lisa Cole (Palmerston North)

2.8 B rf Jan 22 Aston Dee Bee-Big Time Izzy

Ownr: Brendon Cole

Perf: MANA 01 Oct 2024 7 days 1 of 8 C2 375m 30.0Kgs Box 4
WAN 11 Oct 2024 10 days 8 of 8 C3 305m 30.1Kgs Box 5
WAN 25 Oct 2024 14 days 4 of 8 C3 305m 30.0Kgs Box 6
WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 4 of 8 C2/3 305m 30.3Kgs Box 5
WAN 12 Nov 2024 11 days 6 of 8 C2 305m 30.6Kgs Box 7

211 $3.40 Time 21.35s Best 21.15s Mgns 1.9L Hey Mr. Starter
888 $8.40 Time 17.55s Best 17.33s Mgns 9.8L Big Time Prowler
434 $11 Time 17.65s Best 17.43s  Mgns 8.7L Big Time Zip

144 $7.60 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.5L Big Time Fern
726 $5.00 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s Mgns 8L Lockwood Loop

Stats: Trk 44:6:11Bx1 3:1:1 Bx5 12:0:5
Spr 69:9:18Bx2 17:4:6 Bx6 8:1:2

Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 17:1:2  Bx7 311

Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 9:1:1 Bx8 0:0:0

All 69:9:12:6 Prz $22,440.00 Trk D 44:6:11
Stats: Trk 11:1:4 Bx1 7:1:3 Bx5 6:1:5
Spr 48:6:21Bx2 9:2:3 Bx6 9:1:2

Mid 6:0:2 Bx3 8:1:4 Bx7 4:0:1

Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:0:3 Bx8 5:0:2

All 54:6:10:13 Prz $19,180.00 Trk D 11:1:4
Stats: Trk 11:1:3 Bx1 2:1:0 Bx5 6:0:0
Spr  12:2:2 Bx2 2:0:2 Bx6 7:2:1

Mid 14:4:4 Bx3 1:1:0 Bx7 2:0:0

Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 4:1:2 Bx8 2:1:1

All 26:6:2:4 Prz $15,780.00 Trk D 4:0:0

7 68774 B q Time VanillaC2 17.79

Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)

Dec 21 Bernardo-Bigtime Talker

Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Perf: WAN 01 Nov 2024 7 days 6 of 8 C2/3 305m 35.4Kgs Box 6
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5days 8 of 8 C2/3 313m 36.2Kgs Box 2
WAN 08 Nov 2024 2 days 7 of 8 C2/3 305m 35.7Kgs Box 6
WAN 15 Nov 2024 7 days 7 of 8 C2 305m 35.9Kgs Box 7
MANA 19 Nov 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C2 375m 35.5Kgs Box 7

866 $4.90 Time 17.65s Best 17.47s Mgns 7.7L Big Time Fern
$7.60 Time 17.33s Best 16.87s ~ Mgns 7.5L Blackcurrant
587 $10 Time 17.80s Best 17.41s Mgns 4.4L Miss Rangiora
657 $5.80 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.1L Mimi

554 $8.80 Time 21.14s Best 21.14s Mgns 8.8L We Ride

Stats: Trk 27:3:9 Bx1 1:0: 1 Bx5
Spr 51:7:17Bx2 4 Bx6
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 11: 2 4 Bx7

Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:1:3 Bx8

All 51:7:9:8 Prz $19,690.00 Trk D 27:3:9

8 44358 Zero Chill C2 17.85

Trnr: D Bell (Marton)

3.1 B bk Oct 21 Mepunga Blazer-Translation

Ownr: Mark Lin & Josh Lane

Stats: Trk 16:2:4 Bx1 0:0:0 Bx5 1:0:0
Spr 42:4:14Bx2 0:0:0 Bx6 1:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 0:0:0 Bx7 14:2:4
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 2:0:0 Bx8 24:2:10

Perf: WAN 11 Oct 2024 7 days4of8 C2 305m 30.5Kgs Box 7

WAN 15 Oct 2024 4 days 4 of 8 C1/2 305m 30.5Kgs Box 7
WAN 08 Nov 2024 24 days 3 of 7 C2 305m 30.5Kgs Box 7
WAN 12 Nov 2024 4 days50f8 C2 305m 30.8Kgs Box 5
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3 days 8of 8 C2 305m 30.5Kgs Box 4

644 $26 Time 17.77s Best 17.33s
754 $35 Time 17.67s Best 17.59s
433 $13 Time 17.83s Best 17.41s
645 $25 Time 17.56s Best 17.56s
888 $23 Time 17.82s Best 17.47s

Mgns 3.1L Big Time Brandy
Mgns 9.3L Big Time Rua
Mgns 3.4L Lockwood Loop
Mgns 7.9L Lockwood Loop
Mgns 5.7L Mimi

All 42:4:5:9 Prz $12,540.00 Trk D 16:2:4

26645 Bi
9. 4 J

Time Butler C1 17.89

3.1 D bd Oct 21 Biﬁtime Paddy-Bigtime Jasmine

Ownr: Mark & Nichola Goodier

Trnr: Mark Goodier (Aramoho)

Stats: Trk 41:3:16Bx1 43:5:16 Bx5 0:0:0
Spr  77.7:32Bx2 18:0:7 Bx6 0:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 7:2:3 Bx7 2:0:2
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 7:0:4 Bx8 0:0:0

Perf: WAN 29 Oct 2024 4 days20of8 C1 305m 32.3Kgs Box 4
WAN 01 Nov 2024 3 days 6 of 8 C1 305m 32.1Kgs Box 3
WNS 06 Nov 2024 5days 6 of 7 C1 313m 32.8Kgs Box 1
WAN 12 Nov 2024 6 days 4 of 8 C1 305m 32.6Kgs Box 1
WAN 15 Nov 2024 3days5o0f8 C1 305m 32.4Kgs Box 1

112 $22 Time 18.09s Best 17.39s Mgns Hd Sangria Affair
876 $6.70 Time 17.88s Best 17.47s Mgns 5.5L Big Time Kiwi
$11 Time 17.59s Best 16.87s Mgns 4.3L Chip's Revenge
344 $9.80 Time 17.82s Best 17.56s Mgns 3.7L Bi? Time Orson
445 $7.60 Time 17.94s Best 17.47s Mgns 7.1L Allegro Love

All 77:7:24:8 Prz $28,430.00 Trk D 41:3:16




Starts 9:09pm

10. E625685

Perf: WNS 02 Oct 2024
WNS 08 Oct 2024
WAN 15 Oct 2024
WNS 22 Oct 2024
WAN 12 Nov 2024

16 days 6 of 7
6 days 5 of 6
7 days 6 of 8
7 days 8 of 8
21 days 5 of 8

C1 313m 31.7Kgs Box 6
C1 313m 32.1Kgs Box 4
C1 305m 32.5Kgs Box 6
C1 313m 32.5Kgs Box 3
C1 305m 32.3Kgs Box 1

12cont'd.... DEAN O'KEEFE MEMORIAL C1/2 305M PBD 305m Meeting 9

French Liaison C118.04 Trnr: Richard Waite (Wanganui)

3.2 D dkbd Sep 21 Ando's Mac-Jacks Point
Ownr: R Waite & A Waite

$47 Time 17.47s Best 17.15s Mgns 9.9L Thrilling Aggie
$19 Time 17.67s Best 17.38s Mgns 10.3L Eleutheromania
136 $28 Time 17.94s Best 17.59s Mgns 7.4L Big Time Tawny
$78 Time 17.50s Best 17.12s Mgns 22.1L Go Luna

235 $43 Time 17.89s Best 17.56s Mgns 7.5L Big Time Buzz

Stats: Trk 29:1:8 Bx1 10:0:3 Bx5 3:0:1
Spr 34:1:8 Bx2 7:0:2 Bx6 2:0:0
Mid 0:0:0 Bx3 6:1:1 Bx7 0:0:0
Dis 0:0:0 Bx4 6:0:1 Bx8 0:0:0

All 34:1:4:4 Prz $5,656.67 Trk D 29:1:8




Runner Index - Meeting 9

Abbey Road 8
Adobe Drake 1
Allegro Love 8
Amelia Ate It 6

Big Time Axel 7
Big Time Battle 1
Big Time Bora 5
Big Time Brave 2
Big Time Brick 3
Big Time Brutal 3
Big Time Buff 7

Big Time Butler 12
Big Time Buzz 8
Big Time Chur 11
Big Time Clarke 4
Big Time Denbe 4
Big Time Dixie 5
Big Time Fern 10
Big Time Grande 10
Big Time Hilary 3
Big Time Joker 2
Big Time Keegan 2
Big Time Kenzie 5
Big Time Lime 5
Big Time Maestro 10
Big Time Mana 1
Big Time Martin 8
Big Time Moony 11
Big Time Morant 5
Big Time Muster 8
Big Time Nando 2
Big Time Orson 1
Big Time Poppy 9
Big Time Potter 4
Big Time Pure 1
Big Time Redeem 10
Big Time Rua 5

Big Time Shred 11
Big Time Slim 8
Big Time Splash 12
Big Time Super 7
Big Time Tawny 1
Big Time Theo 6
Big Time Ultra 6
Big Time Urban 2
Big Time Vanilla 12
Big Time Waffle 4
Big Time Zip 10
Bigtime Almighty 4
Blazing Maeve 3
Boldly Go 2

Boom Boom Boom 4
Boom Dynamite 2
Bow Anna 11

Bow Belle Beth 4
Brighton Wave 7
Calypso King 8
Chip 8

Chip's Revenge 6

Dirty Denzel 8

Doing It Goof 4

Fear To Tread 9

French Liaison 12
Goldstar Autumn 3
Goldstar Colson 11
Goldstar Kenzie 1
Grande Vue Ace 6

He's All Go 9

Highview Amber 8
Laddu Rose 4
Lockwood Loop 11
Love Bug 12

Mimi 11

Miss Rangiora 10

More Magic 6

Music Road 1

Mystic Luna 3

Opawa Archer 9
Opawa Shirley 9
Original Warrior 7
Reckless Eric 3

Reggie 12

Remove All Doubt 7
Rock It Rapper 7
Russian Ahead 9
Sangria Affair 1
Sedgebrook Parka 1
Short Stuff 4

So Electric 12

Space Boy 9

Sweet And Sassy 3
Sweet Red 12

Thrilling Carlos 12
Vacant Box One (scr) 2
Vacant Box One (scr) 5
Vacant Box One (scr) 6
Vacant Box One (scr) 7
Vacant Box One (scr) 9
Vacant Box One (scr) 10
Vacant Box One (scr) 11
Vacant Box Two (scr) 10
Very Rarely 5

Why A Rapper 6

Zero Chill 12

Last updated at 11:51 Thursday 21 November 2024



	R1-EILEEN HUNTLEY MEMORIAL C1 305M PBD
	R2-JOE TAPIKI MEMORIAL C4 520M
	R11-MAX MATHEWS MEMORIAL C2/3 305M PBD
	R12-DEAN O'KEEFE MEMORIAL C1/2 305M PBD
	R3-DON PARKER MEMORIAL C1 520M
	R4-TREVOR BULL MEMORIAL CLASS 1 305M PBD
	R5-JOAN BATES MEMORIAL C5 305M PBD
	R6-BRIAN MARSH MEMORIAL C2 520M
	R7-NANCY & IVAN COBAIN MEMORIAL C3 520M
	R8-IVAN FROST MEMORIAL C1/2 305M PBD
	R9-SYLVIA FRENCH MEMORIAL C5 520M
	R10-TED TAYLOR MEMORIAL C4 305M PBD

